f O —

TRANS SEC.

1S v,
41
43
- E o
aTo® = e 49
i _m 2 W I LS . .
F
U—abm '
R
Y ‘?4' €9
' " : 't 57, 56
__..“ = — /\/\\/—“
——- ! 4
LINE LIGHT 1/ \,
(%) e
DRIVE ONTROL MOTOR '
2% 3 7 1
SLow  FAST l_]_ T i
I I
e
L g FAST " SLaw
17 LATHE WiTHOUT ©STOP R OD
ST STaRT

ST AR
PRAKE MOTOR'

C ool AanT MOTOR. CONTROL

O\
23 22 8 =3 1.5';”4-; | CONTROL CIRCUNVTY
a 1 2 By M P
L”WJ

SURFACE TREATMENT

RPETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

BRICHTON BOSTOW, MAST US4

WEAT TRLATMENT:

VIRING DIAGRAM
h- “ rEYISION DAL JeT TOLEWCES UNLESS GTHERWISE SPLCIFILD =
wATLRML LTS FRACT HORS: ANGLES
To0LS: _CONCiTaicY S
FACE jwouT:
MACrpURTACLS:
:::‘:”:c: 2 BRCA guame CoFrLNs WAL RADIUS
oI kO LT Buwcs
ki akaers ORAMEY R w3+ 4. 3 25O | Cneirtd oy _
WU BTG - RLISE | scare A
LA Tt HID = . —_

| OROS~ 735




- ——

: - N

1135 v,
40 <\
42 43
% E . Oow
e 1 B 12 = " F 7% |aa
10 . - B ; ——-—Ms—a\kgﬂ—‘ § ‘
F
Y ‘.'zi lﬁb
R
i '?4' @9
‘ llil '; 1t 57 i 5&
" =Y : - N
—— 1 2
LINE LIGH ] l/ \l
. (7} "
DRIVE ONTROL MOTOW -
e 37 71
SLow  FAST Ll_ st
I i
[1=]
1=}
L. §__FABT SLow
17 ' BE LATHE WiTHOUT STOP 2O
START
s"rlup 23 i o 53 5y 47 COYTROL CiRCuUAT
21 o L i g - WW 5
e . STAR
& Via CQ‘OL_A!\T MOToRr CONTROL BEAKE MOTOR.”
TR RIETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
BAIGHTON. BOSTON. MASS., USA NG .
HWEAT TREATMENT: V{R!NG D‘AGQ_AM
k‘ 4 REYISION DATE |8Y TOLENWCES UHLESS OTHERWISE srtcm:a---
MATERIAL: ofling. - FRACTHONS: ANGLES
TOOLS: | COMCiTmicTY:
| FACE ynouT:
A e e
::: nO.: . L EEEMC ALy sukns .
; | OAMAY R W3- 3.3 5O | CHLCRED B
WEIIHT BOUGH— | TRAC gy | seare: p
i Dwe WO

- e

JOEOT~ S



o |23
ol Pl e | 9] |
_&U ME ! 3 VY%
o O 2 O i _
e S o
W_M 0 58 m\ HEHE RN
ROl 18Pk g
Hulul [ Ed | LIR| O
mmTK S ZE |||
20 (E YL Bk o
ER) 'Y > | 3 (LN T
WM B ['4 mw,.._m...num_
r——————————— | uld
| A 2
I e |
N |_ i s
_!..__L yadp_ “ m )
_ e — b B
— T e
" y | il
= | | WL Ll
| ~ ] . i mmmm
_ L - o a L
_ | |k
| _ _ ¢ 3 | ) m
I IS B A N Lf V. :
> | _ __ﬂadd/jr--i S ® 7|
o ,_.m kil 4
A - | ill_i 30|
f—1—— ’ — n y |
. H 5
L1 _
O 1 _ T“ U
o | T L
v _luril_ .h Lm_ D “
EE |
_ I T S .
. N e N |
T _ |
_ =
L T )
o i | 0 J
167 " \g 0
by | L _‘Il 9 | ! /Ww wmw __ 7
e Tl 1 _
o | L e |
el S
8 |- Hll |
| f_ WM_ _ _m_:j | “ |
m 4 _ #ILIL
L 7T i | _ |
9 _‘Wllr\.f:,_.a_itit_l.!lllll |.|..TI| L
_
ko
5 p.l.r\,...||~|_||l..!||tlul||||.|_lllli||¢.!lil
)
! &, ¥ 8, Z 10\
Toimy 8L 83 5 -
ISENNGDSIE T o el Z| 9
A
o 0y I 8



I
2
2

4
5
6

9001 TYPE: TP7C PILOT LIGHT
1020S-73-181 COVER

50-32 x3/8 RD. HEAD MACH. SCREW
10205-73-991 GASKET

1020S-73-140 BCX

*9c0l TYPE TN1 LEDGEND PLATE

S

SURFACE TREATHENT:

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

BRIGHTOM, BOSTOM, MALS. . USA,

HEAT TREATWENT:

LINE LIGHT 30X ASSEMBLY

el pEISION horte B L TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED —
MATERIAL DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: AWGLES:
TooLs: COMCEMTRICITT:
FACE FUWOUT:
MATERIAL ST MACH SURFACES:
FATT. WO.: BREAL SHARF CORMERS MAX RADIUS

E MO

WEICHT ROUGH:—
wEIGHT FIRISHED —

ELKOVE ALL BURRS

COANN BY R 5. - 3-31-4 9 | CHICKED BT

TRACED BT: [scae: FuLL ST E

DWG MO,
(87 o S W e o el T Y fi




I020R-53-637 JAW ADJUSTING SCREW

' : o . SRR s YRIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
2 I020R-53-284 JAW - -_ : - smorton, woston, wass v b4
3 1020R-69-142 JAW LOCKING BOLT AlSssvanT = Aepeuk FOLLOWER P
4 IOEOR‘69_ |45 BR ACKE T ) s, ) ':m e z ::::;cu VELEES OTHEFWISL :-:cmu- s
5 9/IBHEX. BOLT-3/8-18xI" LG. (SEMEFIN) X i it
6 5/16 LD PLAIN WASHER ' s TN — —
7 9716 HEX. NUT-5/16-18 TAP (SEMI-FIN) - o - rieor i P
SN MO TRaCED 81 scat 4]
o ' 1020R-69




CONOLPALN -

1020S -63 — 146
1020S-63- 638
GAIC24— 637
GAI024 — 52|
1020S -63—188
1020S-63A-425
*O11(SPECIAL)
MODEL*ABG-2
“4-40x /8
1/4-28 x 3/4
17/641D.x9/i60D,
1020S-63-145
I020S-63A-473
1020S-63A-208
Va-28 x3/16
0205 -63A-6665
3/16 DIA.
1020S-63A-498

S|OP:ROD BRACKET
AALEN SHOULDER SCREW
INDER SCREW

INDER WASHER

2)D BINDING COLLAR
S0P ROD

L.FKIN MICRO, HEAD
“PERAL DIAL INDICATOR (POST BACK)
A.LEN SET SCREW

A LEN CAP SCREW

2.8 THICK WASHER
INICATOR BRACKET
SACER

l‘u'ERQ-‘- DRUM

~.LEN SET SCREW
CTENT SPRING

~.RD STEEL BALL

UM STUD

7N
£ Nioe,
_'
.
-3 N
[ 2
e SRR RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
1™ | MULTIPLE MICRO. STOP

i FACT wumouT
i

MATLNUL MZE
L
- -

WADH  BURFACLE:

EELAL B CoTmLES mad RADuwE

WTICHT ROULs ~
WOCHT Ly~

STV ALL
oraww B1 Iﬁ FErEAEETEN

micr Tacau =wiva,

ATt o

T ———— Y

1020S-63A




b
il

£~ = — Tt~

1020S-63-146
10205— 63 -638
GAI024-637
GA1024 =521
10205-63-188
10205 -63-424
%01 (SPECIAL)
MODEL fA6Q-2
*4-40 x |/8
/4-28 X 3/4

Vi
SCwoww N Idwn -

-

17/64 1.D. x'9/16 0.l 048 THICK WASHER

STOP ROD BRACKET

ALLEN SHOULDER SCREW

BINDER SCREW

BINDER WASHER

ROD BINDING COLLAR

STOP ROD

LUFKIN MICRO. HEAD

FEDERAL DIAL INDICATOR (POST BACK)
ALLEN SET SCREW

ALLEN CAP SCREW

l‘ 2. 10205-63-145 INDICATOR BRACKET
2 HERE 1
/}
[
7 / “-
. vi
S RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
R MICROMETER STOP
r::‘WL " oatt |wv ::::::u [Ty gru:::cl‘::;unﬂ.-— s’
::'--M-- ! ;E:-:ts.:—“«; 2--&—49{:::1:;;U_
l-::;: :"Lr’i'.l I O 20 S = 6 3




\*

| S5 X NUE 5/16-18 THD
PLAIN .WASHER
UPPER BRACKET

2 5.8 po2- T
3 162£-83 =147
4’ 3/B-6 L3-204

LIGHT THK. HEX NUT
5 IC2C1-53 =143 SWING BOLT

6 WALIES-TRUARCRETAINING RING *5100-5Q

7.

8

I02231-53-354
IC221-53-142

9 KG2C3-53-284
10 [1c28 1 -53-637

Al HE-1x47LGE

12 I02035-53-147
13 T K2C 3-53 128
4 23 .D

15 € .D.

PiVvOT PIN
JAW LOCKING BOLT
JAW -

- JAW ADJUSTING SCREW
REG. HEX HD. BOLT.

LOWER BRACKET

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

- SFICHTON, BOSTOM. WASS U TA

_ STEADY REST
' &' CAPACITY

BINDER -
PLAIN WA
PLAIN WA

SHER
SHER

u
WERCHT ROuE —
WLGHT P =

A~ BROUGHT UP T TuTes8 05y
’:ruau > _ [oare far TOLLAANCLS UNLLSS OTHENWISE SPECITIED. —
DECIWALS FRACTIONS ARCLLT
TooLs: COWCITAKCITT:
FACE RUADUT
mATENUAL 2L WACH SUBFACEY
PATT, WaL: SRLAE SHARP CORNERT il WABIUE
oL w RIMOVE ALL Biwat

Crawn BT WU B 324 A9 | CRLCEED 8T,

THaCED Y | st Ty,

ATSEwELY 0 |

— 10205 =53A

wo_wgo L8 atule |

e A —



MR

NS NONNNONNNN

RN

| 10205 -47-163 STRAINER CAP
2 10205-47-824 STRAINER _
3 AN6230-2 ‘0" RING A
4 10205-47-218 FLANGE- ">~
5 10205-47-376 PLATE By
6 t/4-20 REG.HEX. NUT -7 ‘"
7 10205-47-425 ROD i

SURFACT TREATMONT: :
RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
BRIGHTON. BOSTON. MASS . WS A
HEAT TREATMENT.
- COOLANT DRAIN
- TL &
= RO S parc &Y TOLIRAMCES UMLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFILD -
MATERUAL: OECIMALS: FRACTIONS: AMGLES
TOOLS: CORCENTRICITY:
FACK RUROUT:
WATCRIAL SIIC: MACH. SuRFACLS:
S BELE SHARP COANLRS WAL RADIUS
oI MO : FENOVE ALL BURRS
—— ORAVN BY Ak kW, 4-G-a40 CHLCRED BY
WLIGHT oy TRACLD BT SCA =
wICHT FinIsHID— B’!GI mu. e
ALsTwaLY WO SRR TTAT I 0205 - 4 7A
oo weo remasst L 1




10205-47-595 COOLANT TANK

I8-16 REG HEX NUT

10205-47-147 BRACKET FOR TAMNK
5/16-18=5/8 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
5/i6-18 REG HEX NUT

10205-47A COOLANT DRAIN ASSEMBLY
10205-47-992 MTG. PLATE GASKET
10205-47-374 MTG. PLATE

3/8x 90" PIPE ELBOW

1/4-20+«3/4 FILLISTER HEAD MACH SCREW
1/4-20 REG. HEX NUT

12 RUTHMAN °‘IP3 PUMP

13 10205-47-991 PUMP GASKET

14 1/4a-20x1/2 ROUND HEAD MACH SCREW
15 10205-47-146 BRACKET FOR TANHK
16 3/a PIPE-61/4 LG

17 3/8 NIPPLE 13/8 LG

18- If2M=3/8F REDUCING BUSHING

19 10205S-47-217 PLUG FLANGE

20 W2 NPT PLUG

21 WHEELOCHK FLEX METAL HOSE ASSEM
22

23
24
25

27
28
29

3i
32

s

ICZ223-47-145 rOOLANT BRACHKET
14-Z)x1/2 ALLEN CAP SCREW

/a _JCKWASHER

WEATHERHEAD 210813 HOSE NIPPLE
58 <0SE CLAMP '
i 1 HOSE

38 CIPE = 21/2 LG

TR I

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

COOLANT SUPPLY ASSEM

10205 -47




////////

SECTION H-H

R R

A

9

189

D NN N

T

L

NN

IL

[I
Fa

i}
1

—

SECTION E-E-EE-Ex

A

NO.1020S LATHE SERIAL 359 & U

EESHEET | FOR EARLIER SERIAL NOS

Neor
S

SHEET 3.0F SHEET 3

SECTION CCriaCL-L

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
BRCHTON BCITON wass via

CLUTCH ASSY.

P
3

H
HFE
Zl=

) =G nrees
oniwn #t (3 ) 4 - -5 () Cmecsla o
[ETE sna

[ PT NN

1020S-26

<
¥ 5
% 2
!
g = ¥
H = m
] ]
t—4 —1 Iﬂ.uu
|~ T
e
v 2]
9
o
A
WI
NH
o E !
= . ‘8
z i3
. g4
ol |. i £
o . - | -
h s A
<| 2|3 -

astiwdLr w0
- - —
5 WF3 PR ssSlw |




ONOTE
SECTIONS C-C-C-C-C-C.E-E-E-E-E-E A H-H

SHOW CLUTCHES USED ON SERIAL NOS,

3se & EARLIER.

JI“'VETT LATHE & GRINDCH, IN
TCcanace — S8R0

1
1

SECTION G-G-G-G-G-G

SECTION H-H

7
/
{

1
1

=7

bHbdd

A

€9
L

FOR LATER SERIAL NOS.

SEE SHEET NO. 3



! e = W205S-fm354 CRALEASE INFETLOS K REM APOAG BETENITIN &y
! :' _ Na 20580 -I5G CRAELIAGE INTECLOCK ALM SHONG FLTEATICN 1Ay
e | 00N ek CL25 VW u.hrmm?ac. i -\’:- a1l “29TE-054 ESNA  NUT
2 K2.R-26-531 LONC. :El’D WOURM Wi r_____ ) 92 ' *1-505-1 OLITE BEARING
30 5/ k318 fa‘(" *U‘DT‘—‘O‘-T - -~ ! . 93  D20R-26-438 T D VERTICAL SHAFT
4 +23u-07@ DA IH 94 *FI-501-1 OILITE BEARING
5 477502 N D BALL BEARING 95 L WOODRUFF  KEY
i 6 497502V N D BALL vEARING 9] @) : 96  I020R-26-226 T D MITER GEAR
7 I02CH-26-349  RACK PINION 152~ 97  1020R-25-437 T.D. HORIZONTAL SHAFT
- a |”]2{_'J’?‘25 -4 39 IDLER CEAR SHAFT E 048 #5100 - 3| {EKT] WALDE S ~TRUARC
e g “5000-112(INT)  WALDES-TRUARC 99  020R-26-136 PUMP BODY
. 10 *MO-IO-N MCCILL  MULTIFROLL 0o 69-2 WELATHERHEAD MALE ELBOWN
11 1020R-26-227 ‘DLES CEAR e 101 682 WEATHE RHEAD MALE CONNECTOR
12 3/8-6xI"LC ALLEN CAP SCREW - \ 102
13 el = © @03 "63-3 COMPRESSION CHECK VALVE
14 *DL-25 N.H. BALL THRUST BRC. 104  1020R-cE-48| PUMP LEAF SPRING
15 *77502 N.D. BALL BRG. 5 *4000F LISLE MAGNETIC PLUGC
16 I020R-26-474 WGORM WHEEL BRG SPACER 06  1020R-26-411 SPRING RETARER
17 020R-26-533 CROSS FEED WORM WHEEL 107 W20R-26- 111 INTERLOCK FIN C=0. ARM
18 "w-02 N D LOCKWASHER 3 08 10205-26-638 ADJUSTMENT SCREW
19 *N-02 N.D LOCKHUT ®m T 3-28-c852s CUT-OFF ARM SPRING
20 10205-26-4 40 WORM WHEEL SHAFT . 1o 10205-26-146 STCP BRACKET )
B 21 1020R-26-655 PUMP PLUNCER y i 10205-26-142  STOP BRACKET BOLT
22 5/6-1Bx1-3/4LC. ALLEN CAP SCREW . ) 112 5/16-1B=3/4 LG ALLEN CAP SCREW
23 024 -17-667 PUMP SPRING 13
24 5/16-18x7/8 ALLEN CAP SCREW 114  1020R-26-257 CLUTCH HANDLE
£ 25  *ANB227-3 *0° PACKING RINC 115  WEATHERH'D 705 AIR VENT
@2s  63xd COMPRESSIUN CHECK VALVE O 16 3/16T1~1/8R MALE ELBOW
L 27 1/8-2TN.P.T. ALLEN PIPE PLUC / 17 68-3 WEATHERHEAD MALE CONNECTOR
e - 28 3/8-16x1-/2 LC. ALLEN CAP SCREW s
ﬂ? 29 FOR 3/8 C.5. BLH LOCKWASHER 119 I020R-26-498  CaM ROLLER STUD
o 30 1020R-26-230  RACK PINION GEAR . : b
31 THF -504 MORTON KEY . / 21
32 020S26-'64 RF BEARING CAP { t = - ﬁ:l 22
33 0D205-26-6E5 CLUTCH SPRING P : e
24 5C6-9-356 PN - 24
315 - *5100-59 (EXT) .WALDES-TRUARC > 125 I020R-26-633 HN CIB RETAIN SCREW
36 97502 N D BALL BEARING 27  I020R-26-246 HALF NUT CIB
37 I020R-26-523 R P SPACING WASHER 28  "I0-32x7/BLC.  ALLEN SET SCREW
3 "55502 M D BALL BEARING - 29 020R-26-145 CLUTCH SRACKET
39  I02CR-26-163 SLOTTED ;.ASPCREW 120 _'EEGTRE-E%E:O? ESNA NUT .
40’ *5-40x3/8LC.  ALLEN CA 131 I02CR-26-11 ECCENTRIC SHA J
41 FOR®5C.S BaAH LOCKWASHER 32 20R-26-259 = N ENCACE HANOLE
® . — 133 10P0R-26-324 - HALF NUT
43 0205-26C CLAMP SCREW ASSEMBLY s 136  I020R-26-480 DETENT PIN SPRING
- a4 "ANE2ZT-IS 0" PACKING  RING 135 1020R-26-355  CLUTCH DETENT PIN
( [ 45  1020R-26-177 CLAMP 137 *HP-4C3 MORTON KEY
o 16 K20R-26—473 BEARING SPACER ", 138 0205-26-521 CLUTCH WASHER
47 K0205-26-497 THRUST TRAMS., STUD = 139 10205-26-210 CLUTCH ECCENTRIC
- { SHOULDER SCREW -3/BBD-H/2BL - ) Bupitaie A
g Seoan — 7 2 = e ; Wi FOR S7BCS. Bam LOCKWASHER
50 D205-26-374 CLUTCH PLATE M2  I020R-26-427  CAM ROLLER
51 143 “5100-37 (EXT) WALDES-TRUARC
52 DpP20R-26-229  CLUTCH CEAR M4  IQ20R-26-526 H M ENG. HANDLE WASHER
53 5505 i N D BALL BEARING 45  I020R-26-169 H N ENGACE CAM
54 1 ¥E-)ax)s FLAIN WASHER @ \ @ K6  K20R-26-118 EMCACE CAM BEARING
25 I020R-26-456  THRUST TRANS SLEEVE . K7 T-I00 BRC "2 AUBURN BALL THRUST
56  *T-I14-RC BRG00IZAUBURN BALL THRUST @ M8  I020R-26-110 INTERLOCK CAM  ARM
57 SA6-I8xH/4 LG ALLEN CAP SCREW \&) 176 10205-26-280  HUB _
53 5100-98 (EXT) WALDEZ-TRUARC IS 10205-26-441  WORM WHEEL SHAFT
5  I020R-26-409  HANDWHEEL BRC. RETAIN. 151  1020R-26-458 INTERLOCK SLEEVE
60 020R-26-194  HANDWHEEL DIAL 2! ) 152 1020R-26-415 WIPER RETAINER
g1  BALCRANK “H-3307 HANDWHEEL HANOLE 153 1020R-26-379 OILER PLUG
62 W20R-26-T70I HANDWHEEL 154  I020R-26-86! WIPER PAD
63 155  1020R-26-4'4 WIPER  RETAINER
64 "29TE-064 ESNA NUT 155  020R-26-380  OILER PLUG
65 10205-26-231 HANDWHEEL GCEAR @ 157 1020R-265-862  WIPER PAD
66 158 1020R-26-412 WIPER RETAINER
&7 159 1020R-26-38I OILER FLUG
68  1020R-26-511 SET SCREW TIP 160 1020R-26-413 WIFER RETAINER
£§9 I020R-22-638  SET SCREW T | 161 - 1020R-26-863 WIPER FAD
70 I020R-26-890  APRON COVER 62 I020R-26-174 CARRIACE SADDLE
71 1020R-26-25I TH'D DIAL CUARD 63  1020R-26-375 T A SUPPORT PLATE
72 *5-40x1/2 LG.  ALLEN CAP SCREW \‘ 64 3/6Dx3s4 LC. ALLEN DOWEL PIN
73 1020R-26-193  THREAD DiAL » : 65 I020R-26-245 BED CIB -
B 'D20R-26-524 WwORM THRUST :ASHER L—{.f ogg ‘S':;;'g ';-_"ER‘?;FGHERHEAD MALD TEE
75 I020R-26-630  LONG. FEED WCRM A H_— ; "
?; '*55505 N.D. BALL BEARING i K GKB8 683 WEATHERHEAD MALE CONNECTOR
77 ; 172 D22-1 INMER DI5C
78  IC205-26-459 WORM SLEEVE 189 125 x 1/2LG6 ALLEN DOWEL
79 10205-26-632  CROSS FEED WORM I‘;O F'Ict))ﬁ—;ox :ISCREW Ban Locﬂpwfgéggi
83  “0-32x5/8 LG ALLEN CAP SCARSW 171 2xl/a ALLEN CA
\ 81 FORTO CS BaH, LOCKWASHER 172 paz-i2 SPRING SEPARATOR
. B2  *5000-206 (INT) WALDES-TRUARC 173 D22-10 CUTER 2ISC
l 83 K20R-26-173 CARRIAGE APRON i RIVETT LATHE & GRINER. INC.
P B4  B-5093 BIJR OIL GAUGE 2
85 Kv-618 GITS ELBOW CUP CARIACE - 4PRON
36  10205-26-291 THREAD DIAL GASKET _ i Boaca iz e e
a7 5/16-24 LICHT HEX NUT |68. CH T N e R T T el
£3 - IC20R-256-168 STOP COLLAR = e e
g, I020R-25-143  STCP COLLAR:BCLT = e = L TR
L an {O20R -25-532 T D WORM WHEEL SHEET 2 OF 3 L‘-::: i-_nﬁ-_):._"-‘_%;h_m‘“"" ———
w7 s R s G002 -26




[
1 R S
,‘L;"L AN

/? 1

il
; LH, ‘

fi

&E

SECTION
(e ecialy

SECTION D-DD-D0D

SECTION
EE-EEEE

SECTION
8B-8-8-88B

CHNOTE
SECTIONS C-C-C-C-C-C.E-E-E-E-E-E & H-H
SHOW CLUTCHES USED ON SERIAL NOS.
3ss L EARLIER.
FOR LATER SERIAL NOS.
SEE SHEET NO. 3

SZCTION J-J SECTION K-K

&

bhbs
HO@O®DO

O

SECTION F-F

Y

"

SevETT LATHE & GRINDCH. 1M

CAanacE — ADRTY




64T IDLER GEAR ASSEMBLY-

10205-23-146 BRACKET
[020R-23-227 |IDLER GEAR
I020R-23-485 STRAP

- #29TE-Q80 ESNA NUT
*187504-Vv N.D. BALL BRG.
1020R-23—151 BUSHING.
|020R-23-826 BOLT

|
2
3
4
5
6
7

5
4
m "
ki N
1020 S-23A .

1
=

|

E \\\\\\“% ‘M %,_ %
Y 8 A
N\ //
% /
N 7
o

.'.(".

LY

50T

N D Wy~

4
M
9
10205-23B

IDLER GEAR ASSEMBLY

(020S-23-148 BRACKET
10205-23-230 IDLER GEAR
'10205-23-488 STRAP
429 TE-080 ESNA NUT
#487504-V *N.D. BALL BRG.
1020 R-23-151 BUSHING
|020R-23-825 BOLT

SUSFACK TREATMLNT:

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

BRICHTON, BOTTON. wASE, UTA

WLAT TRCATHENT:

IDLER GEAR ASSEMBLIES

—
TOLIRANCES VRLLFS OTREEWILL SPLOIFIID —

WOGHT PN —

TE VRO DATL |8T!
.. maL
DECIWALL: FRACTIONS. AWGLES
TooLs: CORCENTHOMY -
FACT EUROUT:
WATERGAL BEIL WACH. SURFACTY:
FATT. WO BELAL SMARF COAMLNE WAL MADINE
oug o FEWOYE ALL BURES 1
T = paaws 87 L CALCELD 97
TRACED BT | sCaLt

owe. m3,

ATTIMELT w0 |

10205-23A+B

- rgn assru |




CELUR-SSovmwons wh —

.8
NGE&ESo

e

K20R-22-257

1020R-22 -142
3B-24
W20R-22-467
*4-40x3/8LC
I020R-22- 4l
020R~22-188
10205-22-509
K20R-22-637
1020R-22-326
020R-22-324
NH=-TYPE W-1/2
K20R-22-193
1020R-22-638
1020R-22~-511
BALCRANK "3304
020R-22-2867
10205-22-4 5
I020R-22-128
10205-22-360

SPINOLE BINDER HANOLE
BINDER BOLT

HEX NUT

SPINDLE

ALLEN CAP SCREW
WIPER PAD RETAINER
SPINDLE BINDER COLLAR
CONSTANT BEARING TALSTOCK
FEED SCREW

SPINDLE NUT

BEARMG NUT

BALL THRUST BEARING
DIAL

SET SCREW

DIAL THUMB SCREW TIP
HANDWHEEL HANDLE
SPINDLE KEY

BINDER SHOE

SPINDLE BINDER

PIvOT PIN

23
24
25

217
28

k1]

1020R-22-639

D20R-22-723
1020R-22-724
020R-22-725
020R-22-726
020R-22-727
1020R-22-728
020R-22-769
1020R-22-770
1020R-22-771
K20R-22-861

=4 (022 x022 SECT)
*6-32x5/16 LG
*6(5/321.0x 3/64)
HF-4Qu 21-1/4LG
ESNA “29TE-080
1020R-22-531
0205-22-156
STYLE RS *541
3/4-10x5/8 LG

S

GIB LOCKING SCREW
PLAMN CENTER
FEMALE CENTER
HALF MALE CENTER
LARGE MALE CENTER
SOLD v CENTER
BLANK CENTER

"DRLL PLATE SHANK

*34 JACOBS CHUCK SHANK
*32 JACOBS CHUCK SHAMK
SPINDLE WIPER FAD

BLH LOCK WASHER
ROUND HD. MACH. SCREW
PLAN WASHER

HYPEO -KEY

1/2-20 ELASTIC STOP NMUT
HANIDWHEEL

oG PIN HEAD

‘Ol HOLE COVER (CITS)

ALLEN SET 3CREW

by

/8 DIA

"10:32+1/4 LG
20R-22-863
020R-22-B864
1020R-22-B65
1020R-22-862
*5-40x1/2 LG
*5(022x.022 SECT)
I020R-22-410
1020R-22- 115
0205-22- 302
fI205-22 - 303
I020R-22-245
I020R-22-409
1020R-22-640
1020R-22~ 135
*I0(3/64x3/64 SECT)
*10-3251"LG
5/84.0
10208-22-357

RLASTIC - BALL

ALLEN SET SCREW

WIPER PAD

OL RESEVOIR PAD

OL RESEVOIR PAD

WIPER PAD

ALLEN CAP SCREW

BAH LOCK WASHER
RETAIER FOR WIPER =:l3
BASE :
YERT -BINDER LEVZR
HOR BINDER LEVER

GB -

RETAINER FOR W:PER FalS
OFFSET SCREW

OFFSET SCREW BLOC<
BAH LOCK WASHER
ALLEN CAP SCREW
PLAIN WASHER

OILING PIN

AL TS Y

54
55

.56

57

1]

Ll

5/8-11
5-40x3/81LGC
I020R =22 =514
10205-22-359
"10-32=1/2 LG
10205-22-358
10205-22-327
GITS 63 521
10205-22-497

REG HEX NUT

ALLEN CAP SCREW

ALLEN SET SCREW

BINDER STUD NUT
OlL HOLE COVER

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

TAILSTOCK

I020R-22



9.

Esna #29TE-054

1020R-20-220
136
142
3

110
#10 H.C.
#10-32 x 1/2
1020S-20-145
Esna f#29E-0LB
1020R-20-143

522
250

144,
Waldes #51C0-62

1020R-20-2L9
2,8
347
995
526
1/L H.C.
1/,-28 x 7/8
#10-32 x 3/8
10208-20-378
AN6227-L3
AN6227-19
10205-20-151
L63
1020R-20-258
257

Balcrank #H-330L4

AN6227-10

Morton #AP-403

1020S-20-638

Waldes #5100-50

10205-20-246
247
1020R-20-292
#5-40 x 1/}
1020S-20-374
751

375
#10-32 x 3/b
1020S-20-180
742
1020R-20-992

Esna #29TE-080

1020R=-20-2L5

Morton FHP-504

1020R-20-815
814
169
LL5
1,80
514
355
3/32 4. x 1"
1020R-20-427
926

Esna if29E-080

1020R-20-551
287
Lol
K79
140

1/4 NPT

1/, NFT x 2" lg.

1020R-20-568
991

1/L-20 x 1-1/4L 1lg.

10201-20-525

Tana F2S0-0L0 Kut

1020R-20-13L
639
148
990
(NN
£6-32 x 3/8

1.5.

@ Fee"810 Moo, reTar

1020S5-20- GEAR BOX KEYSHEET

Elastio Lock Fut
Tumbler Shifter Fork
Tumbler Shifter Pivoting Blook
Tumbler Shifter Bolt
Top Cover Plate
Tumbler Shifter Arm
B & H Lockwasher
Allen Cap Screw
Tumbler Shifter Pivot Bracket
. Elastic Loock Nut
Tumbler Shifter Arm Bolt
. Tumbler Shifter Pivot Washer

Tumbler Shifter Driven Bevel Gear

Tumbler Shifter Pivot 3olt
Truaro Retaining Ring

Tumbler Shifter Driving Bevel Gear

Tumbler Shifter Gear Segment
Tumbler Shifter Gear Pivot

Tumbler Shifter Gear Pivot Gasket

#10 Leak Proofing Washer
B & H Lockwasher
Allen Cap Screw
Allen Cap Screw
Limit Switch Flate
"O" Packing Ring
"0"™ Packing Ring
Tumbler Control Bushing
Tumbler Control Spacer
Tumbler Shifter Handle
Cam Control Handle
Handle
"Q" Packing Ring
Hi-Pro EKey
Control Knob Screw
Truarc Retaining Ring
Tumbler Control Driving Gear
Tumbler Shifter Driving Geer
Tumbler Shifter Knob
¥ Rd.Hd. ¥achine Screw
Switch Plate
Switoh Plate Gasket
Front FPlate
Allen Cap Sorew
Front Cover
Front Cover Gasket
Tumbler Control Bushing Gaskst
Elmsstio Lock Nut
Tumbler Control Driven Gesr
Hi-Pro Key
Cam Driving Bevel Gear
Cam Yiter Bevel Gear
Tumbler Cantrol Cam
Cam Shaft
Cam Detent Spring
Detent Tongue
Cam Roller Pin
Cotter Pin
Cam Roller
Cam Roller Carrier
Elastic Look Nut
Cam Detent Catch
Tumbler Control Rack Tee Key
Tumbler Control Raok
Tumbler Return Spring
Gear Box

Pipe Cep

Pipe Nipple

Spring Support

Spring Support Gasket
Tumbler Stop Block

1/4 Leak Froofing .Jasher
Elastic Lock Mut

Tumbler Stop Block
Tumbler Brescxet Stop Screw
Tumbler Bracket

Top Cover Plate Gasketl

Allen Cap Sorew

124.

125.
126.
127.
128,
129.
130.
131.
132,
133.

13k..

135.
136,
137.
138,
139.
140,

uz.
143.

145.
146.
1‘_“7.
149.
150.

151.

159.

#6 H.C, B & H Lockwasher
1020R-20-474

149 Rack Bridge
#Y2-2RQ1-A2 Mioro-Switoh
1020S-20-L24 Limit Switch Rod
AN6227-26 "0" Packing Ring
10205-20-354 Control Kaob Datent Pin
#10-32 x 5/8 Allen Cap Screw
10205-20-816 R.H. Pick Off Gear
1020S-20-813 L.H, Pick Off Gear

MeGill #MO-16 & wI-1Solidered NMultirol Bearing

1020R-20-184 Lead Sorew & Feed Rod Coupling
k19 Lead Screw & Feed Rod Thrust Ring

Victor #60388 Ty,e EVictorprene Seal

Waldes #5000-2C2 Truaro Reteining Ring

M6227-16 "0" Packing Ring

1020R-20-685 Lead Sorew & Feed Rod Joint

10205-20-LLS Idler Shart

Weldes #5100-56 fruarc Retaining Ring

1020S-20-409 Idler Cear Retainer
517 [dler Gear
1020S-20-410 [dler Sharft Retainer
432 Jontrol Shifter
LL7 Jontrol Shaft
356 thaft Locking Fin

1/4-28 x 1-3/4 illen Cap Sorew

Gits #80L x 1/L NPT )1 Cup

Square "D" Class 900'ype TRIA "FAST" Push 3utton
Square "D" Class $00!yps TRIA "SLOW" Push Button
Square "D" Class 900'ype TRLA "STOP" Push Button
Squares "D" Clas: 90C'ype TR1A "REIVERSE" Push Button
Square "D" Clas: 900'ype TR1A "FORWARD™ Push Button

1020S-20-255 ight & Laft Hand Control Gear
1020S-20-994 ‘ontrol Sleeve Gasket
459 ight & Left Hand Control Sleeve
293 ight & Left Hend Control ¥nob
1,82 antrol Xnob Detent Spring

MeGill A©0-14-N &
- EI-11-N

1020R-20-531

10205 -20=L110, ead Screw & Feed Rod Drive Shaft
1020R-20-475 umbler Drive Shaft Bearing Spaocer
N-OL - earing Kut

FH=-0L4 earing Lockwasher

1020R-20-189
#05185B Cup &

olident Multriol Bearing

ead Screw & Feed Rod Drive Shaft Washer

#04 Lockwasher ‘Jear Collar
imken Roller Bearing

#05079 Cone
1020R-20-192 umbler Control Shaft Collar
238 12 Cone Gear
237 11 Cons Gear
236 B 1+ M -
235 3 " "
234 3 L] L]
233 1 ¢! 2
232 5 L] L]
231 5 L] -
230 o "
530 mmbler Gear Spring Washer

10205-20-226
1020R-20-529
10205-20-288
1020R-20-478

mbler Gear

mbler Gear Washer
mbler Gear Key
mbler Gear Spacer

#22126B Cup & #A2047mken Roller Bearing

1020R-20-324 unbler Gear Shaft Nut
10205-20-LL48 mbler Gear Shaft
1020R=-20-229 } Cane Gear
228 " "
227 " - L] »
537 mbler Control Bhaft
117 mbler Bracket Bearing
. 996 -aring Cap Gasket
#07204B Cup & mken Roller Bearing

7100 Cone
iOOS
05

aring Lockwasher
aring Nut .

1020R-20-163 aring Cap

188 05 Lockwasher Wear Collar

538 - . mbler Drive Shaft
1020S-20-998 ght Hand Cover Plate Casket
1020R-20-439 ‘.. ne Gear Shaft

L77 - ,ne Gear Shaft Gear Spacer

LLO j_compound Shaft

162,

21G.

222,

227.

229.
230.
231.
232,
233.
234,
235.
236.
237

238.
239.

LL)
L2
375
10205-20-811
1020R=-20-2L4
1020R-20-812
199
1020R-20-2143
197
10205-20-997
1020R-20-374
#NO3 B
#H03
1020R-20-190

#05185B Cup &

#05056 Cone
1020R-20-198
194
193
376
650
1/2-13
1020R-20-191

1020R-23-812
1020R-20-476

Wpatherhead, 68 x.3

1/4-28 x 1/2
1020R-20-528
196
1020R=20-239
195
241

Waldes #5000-150

1020R-20-527

118
¥oGi1l #4016
1020R-20-405

21,0
200
242
10205-20-251
L57
10205-20-993
294
295
458
5/16-18 x 5/8
5/16 H.C.
10205-20-147

1020R-20-523
1020S-20-4LL46
1020R-20-252
133
254
253
10205-20-146
.. 988
Bijur #B-5093
10205-20-218
AN6227-23

M0-12-N & MI-9-N

10205-20-411
5/16-18 x 7/8

Weatherhead #250 x 6
Weatherhead #105 x 6

3/8 dia.

wWeatherhesd #LOO x 6
#0632 1 3/4 1g.

1027R-23-522
10205-20-818
£19

B20
£ x /L7 1g.

#10-32 x 1/4 1g.
Bena #59-028-125-0875

1020S-20~-995

1/4 die. x 17 1lg.

4BD Compound Shaft

#2 Ccmpound Shaft
Right Hend Cover Plate
#D2 Compound Gear

#C2 Compound Gear

?Dl Caopound Gear

/C Compound Shaft First Spacin

#C1 Conpound Gear 4 ORIy
#BD Compound Shaft Collar
Left Hand Cover Flate Gasket
Lert Hand Cover Plate
Bearing Nut

Bearing Lockwasher

#W03 Lockwasher iWear Collar
Timken Roller Bearing

Compound Shaft Collar
A Compound Shaft Collar A
Cone Gsar Shaft Collar
Seal Retaining Plate
Tumbler Drive Shaft Seal
Reg. Hex Nut
1/2 Hex. Nut Wear Collsr
Changs Gears
Tumbler Drive Shaft Gear Spacer
Compression Male Cannector
Allen Cap Screw
Snap Ring Washer
FA Compound Shaft 2nd Spacing Collar
A-1 Coopound Gear
A Compound Shaft 1lst Spacing Collar
#A-2 Compound Gear
Truaro Retaining Ring
Snap Ring Thrust Washer
#A Ccmpound Shaft Thrust Washer
Solidend Multirol Bsearing
#A Compound Shaft Bearing Race
A3 Compound Gear
C Compound Shaft 2nd Spacing Collar
#B Compound Gear
"B" Control Gear
"B" Control Sleeve
Control Sleeve Gasket
"B" Shaft Control inob
"A" Shaft Control Knob
"A" Cantrol Sleeve
Allen Cap Screw
B&H Lockwasher .
Control Bevel Bearing Bracket
"A" Control Washer
"A" Control Shaft
"A" Control Nriving Gear
Control Gear Bearing Block
"A" Control Driven Gear
"A" Control Idler Gear
Tumbler Cam Bearing Bracket
Gage Glass Flange Gasket
011 Sight Gage
Gage GClass Flange
"0" PiAcking Ring
¥cGill Solidend Multirol Beering
Idler Gear Retainer (2)
Allen Cap Screw (8)
ﬁemale Connector
ut
Copper Tube
Rale Elbow
Rd. Hd. Machine Sorew
Stop Rod viasher
"A" Control Driven Gear
"A" Control Idler Gear
”A: Control Idler Spud
A" Control Shaft (Coter)
"A" Control Plate
"A" Control Slesve (Cover)
"A Control Driving Gear (Cover)
Taper Pin
Allen Set Screw
Roll ?Pin
Gasket Washer
Dowel Pins



I 1020S-23-%70
2 NDTVCaB250%
3 J020R-22-434
4 AN G227-19
5  “5103-100
6 10005-23-401
7 W2TR-23-637
8  10205-23-570C
9 1020S-23-570D
I 1/4 HC
1] 10205-23-379
12 1/4-28%5/8
. 13 "s(00-15¢C

14 60245

« 15 J1020R-23-190
ic Y%-3zna
17 Mo HC

18 10205-23-180
19 “iIg-32x=1 /4
2¢ "AeI1ST

21 "w-o03

22 "A6067

23  10205-23-182
24 "5-40=1/4

BLOD
BA_. B ARING
BEARING SHIZ.D

O RING FACKIIG

WALDES TRUARC RETAIHING RING
RACHK

LEAD SCRI W

STIEL way (FROMT)

STEZL WAY (REAR)

BaH LOCAASHER

SCREW PLJG

ALLEH CAP SCREW

WALDES TRUARC RETAINING RING
VICTOR SEAL 4

SEAL WEAR COLLAR

ALLEN C~F SCREW

BAH LOCKWASHER

BE:HING BLOCK SEARING CCVER
ALLEN CaP SCREW

TIMHKEN ROLLER BEARING CUP
BEARING LOCKWASHER

TIMKEN ROLLZIR BEARING CONE
BEARING BLOCK COVER

ROUND HEAD MACH. SCREW

i.70R- 20-192
el ;
1GZ0R-23-478
10205 - 23-133
“£03-68
ID20R™-223-409
“a-40+3/8
10205 -22-424
1620R -23-425
*i0-32 = 5/8

AN 6227-8
162GS - 23-119
10205 -23-8%2
10205 - 23- 41
IC20R - 23-998
"l0-32*1/2
10205 -23-515
10205 - 23-374
541G -18%3/4
5/16 HC
1Cz05-23-376
v2-13+1 1/4 LG
10265 - 23-375
10265 - 23-6(L

"4-C3 LCC~ ~2SAIR WEAR COLLAR

BEARING T2 wNLT

BIAR'NG .- SFaCER

BrARING S_I K

HELUDES T=_-RC SITAIMING RING
STA. &IT-. IR

ALLEN C2= ZCPiw

STOP RCD

FEED =CD

ALLEN €2 = S RIN

T RING F=_
STCP #( =
BEARING &
SPRING FI™- NER

STOP 203 ZIARMG GASKIT

ALLEN C== ZZIRIW
BASE PL2"I TOUGUL
BASE PL=TZ

ALLTIM C~5 ZZRIW
BAH LCC~ - -3HER
INSTRUC™ Z-. PLATE
HEX HD CA= CRIW
END PL-TZ

RCD RE~.=- 5'RING

100

"29TE-0Ba
FOR 1/4 SCR.
16205 - 23-410
10205 - 23-402
16205 - 23-19)
AN 6227-10
WHITHNEY T
5.40~3/8
%-32~1 1/BLG
"0-32

1020R - 23-189
1020R- 23-480
10205 -23-134
"WZ-2R-A2
10205 - 23-348
"5 HC
"5-40=x1/4
"6-32
1020R-23-677
"ip-32 =1 1/4
1020R-23-522
“I6-32 =118
1C205 -23-18t
10205-23-224

£5HA STOP NUT

PLAIN WASHER-HZAVY
SEAL RETAINER
SWITCH COINITROL RACK
STOP ROD COLLAR

O RiNG PALYING
NOGDRUTT KEY-

_OVAL HEAD M~CH SCRIW

RD HD MACH, SCREWN

HEX MACH SCRIwW WUT
SWITCH RETA NG SPRING LOLLAR
SWITCH HETAINING SPRING
PIVOT BLOCPK
MICRO-SWITCH

SPRIMG PIVDT

BAH. LOCKWASHER

ROUND HEAD MACH SCREW
HEX MACH SCREW NUT
SWiTCH ANGLE

SLOTTED HD SET SCREW
S5TC> R0D WASHER

ALLEN CAF SCREW

COVER

GASKET

. 3B-2a X gAE HEX JAM NUT

99

10205 - 23-539

1020Z - 23-381
10205 - 23-993
10208 - 23-192
186 DIA= /2 LG
AN 6227-C
"6-32=1/4
020R-23-117
10205- 23-479

f632-5/8
“5-40=3/8

'6 =32 =)
“B-32=3/8
"BHC
3/B-16x%7/8
3/8 HC
1020%-23-3£ 5
"5-40=3/8
1C205-23-288
10205 -23-229
IC20R -23-29L
1020R-23-488
“HP 604

*12 x3/BLG

SPPING YOKE

HOLE PLUG

BEARING BLOCK COVER GASKET

CPANF CUL_AR

FLLEN DOWEL PIN
O RING PACAING

ALLIN SOCKEZT

SET SCREW

STOP COMTROL PINION BEARING
SWITCH COhLTROL SPRING

ALLEN CAP SCREW

ROUN.D HELD M<CH SCREW
ROU:IiD HEAD MACH SCREW
AOUI:D HEAD MACH SCREW
BiH LOCK.WASHER .
AL_IN C2P SCREW

BiH LOCK/IASHER

TAPZE PIN

ALLZH CAP SCREW

RECHK FEY
CRANMA GEAP

PIHIIDN BEARING GASKET

SVIATCH STRAP

MORTOHM HI-PR0O KEY
ESCUTCHEON PIN

57

58

/ _

: L T e ‘RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
3 2 plaser. Eat — =44
A EXT. Ll ——
@ @ @ A-‘-x.‘:— -3 - il BED
— o ———an i Tr—— e .
. = o —— —_
) —— '1‘_“-
- - — i
- - ——— T
== T T
—— == s
—r e -
FEeF e = P 16205 -23




c EEEACOE
/ / '/" ‘I// ///" (:;?

P @ﬁzﬂ\@i‘{? 'IFJ ::5,(3?!@ e ((;; uf}@@@@ ulg; {136 G?@gi

146

4 ; - 7 _:I!'f—":'___ 151

- Co : ' / Erifd
150 7 ol L G A Iy ﬂﬁ‘ﬁ \@

R o T U P N 1S lbw«

DASST 7 1 11 L RO 7 e
. .i L T /l /_‘//__, £~
NN DS 7
NN,

7N
AINYART4N

@
3/ [

@®GC
(3)

& &

SECTION F-F

&
#
W= 5
Y0

HREO®G

I

o
\
\
'y
N
=

214

SHEET 2 OF 2

Fﬂl\‘:l T LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
e :

GEAR BOX

T === ==
—— e
o m— 10205=20




® DRLARE
O

=

&

T I

’.‘J.

\L

\

AN

T T
' ey
% ‘

N

I \

VR

:
Lo
I
\\
b
_ wn.r__.ﬂwuu
Lkt pog

V
“—“."__w__

f e e

]

4

TS )

s

a?

2?

B

TN
//r‘, 7
LI

X
' . .
e b
‘ » o
s, b

LY wsal

oty oy b oty
e ] les

i o [

o
0

O

CTICN E-E

SE

D

ECTICN D-

2)ie3
Fd

-

-

@

\II?

3

s ';213

==
i

CTIQM A-A

SE

Y

SECTION 8-8

=

GEAR _BOX

SHEET 1 OF 2
RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC. | .

10205 -20

—— e
|

- e L
[ e CwGaT uP 7o D e
=T

LE

T I~co¥i: 2
AT
no=E=

SECTION C-C

v

g

Rt 7



CLUTCH INSTRUCTION

QW ENOVAWN -

el |

\

PLATE

Y R I
RN 1)
T T e e U S ROt
i i I
2 &
e e e e e fexs sy

15

10205-16-376 DRIVE PLATE
10205-16A C'SHAFT ASSEMBLY
GOCDRICH “a3i'v’ BELT

10205-16D DRIVE CONTROL ASSEMBLY
MODELC WORTHINGTON DRIVE

SHP SRAKE MOTOR

AHP BRAKE_MOTOR OPEN]

3 HE BRAKE MOTOR (TOTALLY EMCL]
1020516 -288 KEY

I0205-168 CLUTCH SHIFTER ASSEM

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

DRIVE ASSEMEBLY

TS T S s o
— —t— —

)

)

—n_mwein

[y y—T— )

[ e o

Tom o
PP N T 3

—-a, 1T
[

1 - 2 —_—

L ; ES| . I !

: i 7 AT

l i 71 T

& & 13

It 10205-16C CLUTCH ASSEMBLY 21 Ya-16+3% HEX. 1EAD BOLT
12 SIZE A8 FLEXIBLE COUPLING (I = 1'/a HOLES) 22 Y2-1322% HEX. HEAD BOLT
13 Y2 LOCKWASHER-LIGHT SECTION. 23 10205-16-678 OF /£ PLATE ANGLE
14 Y/2-13¢2'/a HEX HEAD BOLT 24 10205-16-577 CR'vE PLATE ANGLE i
1S SIZE A8 FLEXIBLE COUPLING {Yax1Vsa HOLES) 25 14 BWG~¥s ESC.TCHEON PIN —r——
i6 ¥ LOCKWASHER (LIGHT SECTION) 26 va DIA=2'/4 LG 5ROOV-PIN CR EQuUIY = r— ==
17 3%4-16 HEAVY HEX NUT — =0
18 '/2-13 HEAVY HEX NUT —
19 10205-16-843 RAISING BLOCK (225 FRAME) ot
20 10205-16-842 RAISING BLOCK (254 FRAME) ==

|0265-"16F




LALE ///Z/ T//{///"‘l_—l"*:'/}.-i-__‘
Nz w/, )

— .  — —_—— P
s e v B R H‘[___"‘ y 1 ( ) L

D
e
u5

I020R-16A-374 CUTCH PLATE
1/4-20X1/4 LG 3ET SCREW
10205-16-134 PLOW BLOCK
10205-16-440 3JAFT
1020S-16-841 SOP SCREW BLOCK
103-10-511 A SET SCREW TIP
5/6-18 G JAM NUT
HP403 HI-PRO KT

I020R-16A-630 WRM
I020R-16A-188 OLLAR
5/16-18x21/2 LG. a2 HD SET SCREW
LOCK WASHER IISCREW

10-32X 374 LG. 4P SCREW

10-32 x 7/8 LC SET 3CREW

_ : 174-20%7/8 LG RP SCREW

- 26 10205-16-289 EY

10205-16 =227 DRM GEAR

1 29TU-040ESNA NUT $/4-20 X |- LGSET SCREW
2 1/4-20X 7/BLG HEX. BOLT I/4 HC. LOCKWSHER
3 BODINE UNIVERSAL MOTOR PLAIN WASHER 10. SCREW
4 29TU-OB83ESNA NUT =
5  1020R-16A-409 SPRING RETAINER ' ' RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER.
6 10205-16-666 CLUTCH SPRING ; 5| emred 2x A e = soven S
7 10205-16- 545 CLUTCH CUP = v b SRR, &
| —m- ~ WAL OTRLFwWE LIV B -
8  1020S-16-228 CLUTCH GEAR . . — by pidiet —
9 1020S-16-350 PINION ' — Facx w0t
10 10-22X 141G SET SCREW mr. B mvich e
—-;-!“- :‘-*::‘.:“m {evizwes av
”’ﬂ- TRACED &7 s
e e = s - : . 10209 16D



l

"y'; Pt

NN 7A

X

Izi‘n

7
4
Q
x"._

o

|  N-06 LOCKNUT It 10205-16Y SHEAVE ASSEM BSPECIAL) 2l 2 \ncKWASHER
2 W-06 LOCKWASHER 12 1020S-16-474 SPACER
3 ND. 499506 BEARING I3 1020S-16-439 SHAFT
4 1020S-16-473 SPACER 14 1020S-16-145 BRACKET :
5 ND %4993L06 BEARING 15 "0 LOCKWASHER i : o RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC
6 1020S-16-475 SPACER ' 16 10-32=1/2 ALLEN CAP SCREW ' S CLUTCH SHAFT ASSEM.
7 1020S5-16-389 SHEAVE 17 10205-16-287 KEY T I— e v T
8 10205-16-476 SPACER 18 1/2-13 x 1 HEX HEAD BOLT = S =
9 *23 MAXITORQ CLUTCH : 19 2 PLAIN WASHER s e
10 1020S-16X SHEAVE ASSEM. (STD) 20 "HP 808 HI-PRO KEY 2 ol : e —
it PG : THACLD 87 - 3CALL FU e SILE
e 10205-16C



WO~V P W -

10

-

7

172 WASHER _ ~ :

1/2 =13 X 1-172LG HEX. BOL
1020S-16-438 SHAFT

5100-75 SNAP RING
10205-16-569 SUPPORT
HP-806 HI-PRO KEY
10205-16-539 YOKE

1020S-16-674 STUD
*10-32X3/8LG SET SCREW

117 =23 CARLYLE JOHNSON SHOE

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

e

LOCK WASHER FORI/2 SCRE"

5/16 WASHER

5,16 -18X 1-3/4 LG HEX. BOLT
29U-058 ESNA NUT
1020516 -1iQ LEVER

10205~ 16 -2i~ ARM
1020S-16-232 KNCB

5/16 —18X 1-1/72LG HEX. BCLT

YNSEXRT 5/16 'N-f‘.E:HER AS REQUIRED
Pl

“;\Mm;'wus-lt_ B Mg
JED ToAI L swnd ¢33 |wag’h

SURFACE TREATHEWT:

"RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

BECHTOM, BOTTON. WAL USA

WLICHT SOUCH —
WO P —

S Wa3 /5 E951 |5 wear
A \Bevised fort S AL CLUTCH SHIFTER
’: rrry s sl e TOLERARCES URLISS OTHERWILE SFECIFITO—
CECHEALS: FRACT RO AMCLTS
10048 ComCINTRICITY:
FACL WUROUT -
mATEBAL BIL MACH SURFACLY
PATT WO

BNLAR SHaws CDEwE S .l WLt

SEEOVE ALL BUsES

T fomawmar AN v B-Za-a, CRilEI0 W

ALLIMELT WO IR

~3 wro Fre asurw | 1

TRALLD BY il Py

10205 - 16 B~11006




/]

~I°T

13

® ~N~ o0 d wh -

- e s i
o r w20 ©

TS

ND499506 BEARING
1020 S -16 ~388 QUTPUT
W-06 LOCKWASHER
N-06 LOCKNUT
10205 -16-437
HP&06 KEY
1/2 WASHER

172 —13NC BOLT | 2\ G
10205-16- 386 STANDARD SHEAVE
10205-16-387 SPECIAL SHEAVE
10205-16- 568 SUPPORT
10205-16-287 KEY

I0-32 X1/2LG CAP SCREW
LOCKWASHER FOR"10 SCREW
LOCKWASHER FOR Y2 SCREW

SHEAVE

SHAFT

,////;w

2

—_—— . A

N rsisidddi o

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. IN

SECMTON, BOSTON, mASE . W84

C'SHAFT ASSEMBL

TOAIRARCES WHLSTS OTRLSw IO F—
CETrmALL FRaCTIoNS .

my
FACT WumOUT-

0205 - 1I6A




/
o ~ < ~ < b, - < -~ ———
27 *%2
265—2
10205-12A-293 SPINDLE KNOB
SCHATZ "CsS283 THRUST BEARING
J020R-12A-189 LOOSE COLLAR
4020 R-2A-457 BEARING SLEEVE

10205 -12A-467

DRAW-IN SPINDLE

SURFACT TRIATWINT:

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

PEGHTON. SOSTON. MASE . USA.

SHIAT PREIATWANT:

BALL THRUST
DRAW-IN SPINDLE

] yrson e Y o TOLIRANCES GWLESS OTWLNWISE SFICHIED—
AR DECmALE: FRACTIOwS: Amcass:
TOOLR: CORCINTICITY:
FACK SrumouT:
RATEDIAL CT- WACH BIOFALEY
PATE. ma: BRTAN BHARF COERIRS WAX. RADIUS
- .- ELROYT ALL 8wl
BLAGAT SN~ oo BT AW .G, 5-10-51 [caooy e
i TRACTD BT: e Pyl S17F

WLCAT Py —

Pl RT W,

L N-1020S-A

el

IR LY A




1020S-12 - HEADSTOCK

KEYSHEET

1.  1020R-12-252
2, 5/16-18 x 3/4
3.  5/16 H.C.

o 1/2-13 iC-3 x 5-1/3 lg.

5. 10205-12-183
6. 10205-12-181
7. 1/4,-28 x 5/8
8. 1/4 H.C.

9. 10205-12-990
10. 10205-12-588

17, 102053-12-270
13. 1/L-28 x 1/4
1k. Jer 3/8 4. Tube
15. 1020R-12-658
16. 1020Rk-12-723
17. #10 H.C.

18. #10-32 x 1/2
19. 1020S-12C

20. #6-32 x 1/2
21. 10208-12-377
22, #5-40 x 1/4
23, 1020R-12-177
2L. Bi jur #B-5093
25, 10205-12-999
26. 10208-12-376
27. 5/8-11 x 1-3/bL
28, 5/8 H.C,

29, 1/2-13 nc-3 x 7" lg.
30. 10205-12-813
31. 1020R-12-334
32. 10205-12-220

33. 152
3k. 993
35. 154

36. AN6227-12
37. 10205-12-356
38. MNorton FHPLOL
39. 10205-12-667

40, 458
L1. 637
L2, 294
L3. 995
L4, 998
L5. 997
L6, 996
56. L35
57. 812
59. 293

60. 1/4 NPT

61, 1/2-13 NC-3 x 5" 1lg.

62, 1020R-23-812
63. 10205-12-476

64, Victor #60324 Type H

65, Waldes #5100-78
66, 1020S-12=475

99
68.  N.D. #45205-X3017
69. 1020S-12-4L74
70. 10205-12-227

7. 226
72, L73
73. 228
k. L78
75. 477

76. N.D. .#3205

© Eco™ jqy DA=g-1dI-vC
@ Eco® 337 3-1e-5¢ DAP

Cover Guard
Allen Cap Screw
B&H Lockwasher

Rear Cover
Top Cover

- Allen Cap Screw

B & H L¥ckwasher

Top Cover Gasket
Copper Tube

Woolen Yarn
Headstock

Rd.Ed. llachine Lcrew
Tube Clip

Center chuck

Plain Center

B & H Lockwasher
Allen Cep Screw
Tachometer

Rd.Hd. lachine Screw
Feeds-Thread Name Plate
Rd.Hd. lachine Screw
Headstock Clamp
Window Unit

Front Headstock Gasket
Back Jear Name Plate
Allen Cap Screw

B & H Lockwasher

Gear Box Ratio Control Gear Assembly
ny" Slot Packing

Control Fork

Control Bushing

Control Bushing Gasket
Control Bushing

"0" Packing Ring

Control inob betent Fin
Hi-Yro Key

Control «nob Spring
Control Knob Stop Sleeve
Control Knob Screw
Thread-Feed Control Knob
Control Bushing Gasket
Front Center Headstock Gasket
Rear ZCenter Yeadstock Gasket
Rear Headstock Gasket
Back Gear Shifter

Back sear control Gear
3ack Cear Control Knob
Pipe Cap

Cover 3olt

Change Gears

Change Gear Spacer
Victorprene 0il Seal
Truarc Retaining Ring
Bearing Spacer

Gasket

Ball Bearing

Spindle Inner Brg. Spacer
Change Gear Shaft Gear
Change Gear Shaft Gear
Bearing Spacer

Change Gear Idler Gear
Bearing Spacer

Bearings Spacer

Ball Bearing

77.
784.
79.
80.
81.
82,
83.
8!"‘.
85.
g8,
89.
900
9l.

93.
9“.
95.

9?.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102,
103.
104.
109.
112,
113.
11L.
115.
116,
117.
118.
119.
120.
121,
122,
123,
124,
125.
126.
127,
128.
129.
130.
131.
132
13L.
135.
136,
137.
lBBI
139.
140,
141.
142,
143,

1L5.
146.
lll-?-
lll-a.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

#F1-05 Bearing Loclkwasher
#N=05 Bearing Lock lNut
1020S-12-236 2nd Back Gear - Spindle
) 23513t Back Gear - 3pindle
#4-40 x 3/8 Allen Cap Screw
#4 H.C. B & H Lockwasher
10205-12-287spindle Key
Waldes #510C Truarc Retaining Ring
10208112—L8:3pindle Bearing Spacer
N.D. #30L-1Z Ball Bearing
1020R-12-47, Inner Bearing Spacer
1020R-12-473 Quter 3Bearing Spacer
5/16-18 x 5/ Allen Cap Screw
10203-12-167Spindle Bearing Cap
L.D. #)NOL-13Ball Bearing
10205-12-994 Bearing Gasket
10205-12-18€ Spindle Spacer Collar
10204~12-324 Spindle Nose Nut
#6-32 x 1/2 Allen Cap Screw
#6 H.C, - B.& H Lockwasher
1020R-22~285Spindle Nose Key
10205-12-4L6€ Spindle
1020R-12-287Spindle Collet Key
#5-40 x 1/2 Allen Cap Screw
1020R-12-25!Spindle Nose Guard
1/8-27 JPT Allen Pipe Plug
N.D. #3L12T!Ball Bearing
AN6227-18-  mO" Ring Packing
All6230-17 - "0" Ring Packing
10205-1%x-27t Tachome ter Housing
10205-12-23(Back Gear Idler Gear
 48( Gear Spacer
- '22¢Back Gear Idler Gear
= kL(Back Gear Idler shaft /2
:-23]Back Gear Idler Sear -
1020S-12-44)Bagk Gear Idler Shaft #1
#N-0L -~ : . Bearing Locic Kut
#il-0b _ Bearing Lockwasher
N.D. #3204 Ball Bearing
10205-12-L4L: Back Gear Shaft
10205-12-23.3ack Gear Idler Tear
¥10-32 x-5/tAllen Cap Screw
1020S-17-141(Seal Retainer
Victor #603{Victororens 0il Seal
10205-12-148.Sheave Spacer
38iBack Gear Sheave
16i8earing Cap
57‘Bearigg Spacer
10205-12-43! Back Gear Idler Shaft #3
16 Bearing Cap _
. __52.gpindle Sheave Brg. Washer
N.D. j473L1:Ball Bearing
1020S-12-45tspindle Sheave Brg, Spacer
10205-12-38!spindle Sheave
1020R=-12-29.5pindle Key
10205-12-48ispindle Brg. Spacer
23’ change - Gear Spindle
L8!8earing Spacer
918-12-325 Nut

507-9-356  Pin

9185-12-703 Haundwheesl

1020R-12--18( Cone

#H=112 Bearing Lock Nut

#1-112 Bearing Lockwasher

10205-12-L5"Spindle Clutch Gear Sleeve

10203-12-23¢spindle Clutch Gear
lﬁlS;inc;e Rear Bearing Zap
4L3ichanze Sear Idler Sraft
16:Bearing Zap

154,
155.
156.
15?.
158.
159.

160.

161.
162,
163.
164.
165,
166.
168.
109.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

175.
176.
177-
178.
1790
180.
181,
182,
183,
187.
188,
189.
190.
191.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202,
203.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.

212,
213.
21L.,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.

223,

223

409

437
1/2-13
1020R-20-191
1020S-12-151
3/16 d. x 3" 1g.
10205-12-524

1/8 Pine x 3/16 Tube

1320R-26-526
1020R-12-827
10203-12-374
Zsna #29TE06L
1020S-12-433
Al6227-11
10205-12-992
425
L34
666
1/8 d. x 1" 1g.
17/32 1.4. x 1-1/16
o.d. x 3/32 thick
1020S-12-426
L21
432
5/8-18 ¥
1/6 d. x 1-1/2 1g.
10205-12-346
354
32 4 hs}z 1
/ v XX .
g?h NPT x 1-1/2g
1020S-12-741
10205-12-7L42
1020S-12-744
10208-12-743
AN6230-29
3/8-2,
10205-12-468
1020S-12-459
1020R-22-723
5/16-18 x 3/L 1g.
10205-12-670
1020S-12-655
818
13-2-51255
9185-12-151
1020S-12-240
10D S-128-290
#29TE-048
1020S-12N-24L1
1020S-12-4464A
10205-12-239
N.D. #3L00
N.D. #R-6
H.D. #43200
1020S-12K-437
1020S-12N-459
1620S-12N-242
#5100-37
1020S5-12-288
10205-12-277
10205-12-8164
8163
816¢C
Reid #0A-3
5/16-18 x 3/4

5-32 x 1/8

Seal Retainer

Change Gear Shaft :
Reg. Hex Nut E™
1/2 Hex Nut iear Collar .
Control Bushing

Copper Tube

Washer

Compression liale =lbow
Washer

Idler Gear Bracket Bolt
Idler Gear litg. Plate
Elastic Stop Nut
Clutch Shifter

"O0" Ring Packing
Control Bushing Gasket
Control Rod

Clutch Control Shifter
Clutch Control Spring
Cotter Pin

Washer

Control Rod

Control Rod

Control Shilter

Reg. Slotted Hex Nut

Cotter Pin

Control rFork Fivot

Control Forx Fin

Control Fork Shoe

Cotter Pin

Pipe KRipple

Gasket

Gasket

Gasket i
Gasket _ T
"Q0" Packing Ring —
Light Jam Nut -
L™ D1 Cam Lock Spindle

#5 to #3 Std. Taper Sleeve
Center

Allen Socket Head Cap Screw
Detent Spring

Detent Plunger

Spindle Cam

Gasket

Handwheel Bushing

Tach. Driving Gear Spacer
Tach. Drive Gear Key

Esna Thin MNut 1/4-28

Tach. Bevel Driving Zear
Tach. Drive Gear Shaft @
Tach. Drive Gear

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Tach. Bevel Gear Shaft
Spacer

Tach. Bevel Driven Gear
Waldes Truarc

Tach Drive Cable ©@

Tach Housing

.,002 Shim 2

.003 Shim ©

.005 Shim @

Ball

Allen Set Screw

Allen Set Screw @ "
. i



166 @ 168 ) (169

/

€
4

(
\
[}
/

/ED
§
N
3

3

SECTION F-F

SECTION G-G

% 178! (179
" -

 SHEET3OF3

R 3

RIVETT LATHE & GronDeR. C.

e

HEADSTOC® ASSEmaiy.f




~
{

G“@?@(;@@L : G|

/ / |
\é\ /___ .
AT '

- 7[/\///////5/2_-_-. _- ‘K«&“

A b\\\;\ \\\\\!\QE\ m \\\\\\\\\@ b\\\ 5
DICIOIED secTion ¢ |

, SHEET20F3
[ATVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

HEADSTOCK ASSEMBLY

) SECILION C-C

—_—
= m oel

_—



T A
12) (13) e @Gs-.n {78
\_\ \ i .

.6
e

NN\ e

DO DE® DHO

(121

e

00
ot A g

EOBOEOE

S

i 1:;{’ i z i
',‘I__j'/ -'/@/_ =
T

T L T 2 2 L e 2T T
. — o St .&}“;‘;‘_‘“_“l; A =

NS [ 22 NSNS MR TE 1
N ‘\" \\':‘- Q‘.\‘Q\q\:‘\I< < \ g . TE ? : 209 .l T : --'. -
VS SIS~ = =l ey YRS
135) (136) 137) (128 '139 (e2) (& ‘\‘ i . ! : T ;

58 i - N\ . \ | ‘
= 2911 [ e __ I \
E : J /

76)(77)178) .-’/f/,x_‘___z_;a
"-) rd

Sy |\ \

195 196 @ 19 199) (200, 201}

AAN RN \ ] 3
77 _

4 TYPE D-I SPINDLE NOSE

“HEET 1 OF 3

N e RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. Ire
D i = el _
Bifcraen oy oS I HEADSTOCK ASSEZH3.Y
_— =] * f—— -
- =
—_— | ——— e ————
e
—y [
_— = ————
g S e —
B X —
o — o i m— T T 1+
o) e
— T
- Sl I €20S-12




W@~ WL AW =

1020R-11-424
"0-32¢1/2 LG
FCR*"O CS
1020R-11-374
I020R-11-226
02CR-11-462
020R-11=181
*5-40x25/16 LC.
WQ20R-11-272
5/16-18x34 LG
FOR 5/16 C S
WICR-N-375

3
“4
Srangy,
N ]

1|
pen FOOT
_“\__\,LJ-LJA

.'(D.]

\.\\

E%\N\ \\\\\\\ Y

\\\\\

7]

e
%//////////

ROD

ALLEN CAP SCREW
BaH LOCKWASHER
GRADUATION PLATE
ADJUSTING CEAR
SWIVEL SLIDE
COVER -

FLAT HEAD MACH SCREW
COVER HINGE
ALLEN CAP SCREW
ELH LOCKWASHER
TOR SLATE

5000

SN

13
14
15
6
17
i8
19

21

22
23
24

020R-11-347
15 DilA
©20R-11 180
3 LDL
110
12-13
3s8-24
710-32x34 LG
29TM-02
I020R-11-463
I/16D1A 23/6LC
1020R-11-245

PvaT

WELS—’LUG
COVER

WASKHE -

WA SHE®

RECUL A HEX NUT
LiCHT X NUT .
ALLE® OLLOW SET SCREW
Esna JT v
upPPEa LIOE
ALLE®'CWEL PIN
(#1-8

g//

25
26
27
28

31

33
34

= 3%
- 3%

C020R-N=ITT
020R-11-246
020R-11-637
1020R-11-376
/8 -16: 3G
VZ20R-11-461
ACME STD
020R-11-346
N20R-11-115
5/16-18x3/4 LG
020R-11-142
IPOR-11-143

CLAMP

(]

SCREW

PLATE

REC. mEX HEAD BOLT
LOWER SLIDE
LiLD.«}0D LG
PVOT

BASE

ALLEN CAP SCREW

TEE BCLT
TEL BOLT

FRIVETT LAT'HE & GRINDER. INC.

TAPER

ATTACHMEST

T v e e

ey 0L

I020R-11




QuLyPTAL BF;TWE‘.EN/

\=_’>ED L BASE PBEariNng

ARE A

Ba& - Lock \WaSHER

S8 LigHT SECcTion
W= .20l ‘r'-' 126
TD. MiN, = .20
O.0.MAX.=1.082

-mr

Hex. HEaAD BouT
Se-1INCx 3 Vo Lg

RecuLar DEMI-FINISHED

heHExX. ZS/éA"TT-HCK

HeEAas

®

TTT— PLAIN WASHER
(FOoR 5/8 BO0LT)

SURFACE CATMENT [ RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

BRIGHTON. BOSTON. MASS.. U.S.A.

ASSEMBLY NO. -

IO?O% \OC

'NO. REQ. PER ASSEM.

B |WAS 3 YalLG. 5-4-51{RG| yeaT TREMENT: E) ED MOUNT
AWAS IEWEK *"W-GZ5 [5-951RG _
SYM REVISION DATE |{BY TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:—
MATERIAL: DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: ANGLES:
TOOLS: CONCENTRICITY:
, FACE RUNOUT:
MATERIAL SIZE: MACH. SURFRCES
BREAK SHARP CORNERS MAX. RADIUS
PATY. NO.: REMOVE ALL BURRS
DIE NO.: DRAWN BY: AE K 12-2 1= 4D [ CHECXED BY:
WEIGHT ROUGH— TRACED BY: SCALE: ¥ o) bl
WEIGHT FINISHID:— DWG. NO.
|
1




- amem -a -

10205 10-500
E : ' ( T T
1 ’ L | BLH LOCKWASHER . L |
‘—‘é}b@—ézl/ LigHT SEcTio
i R . W=.264 T=.A79
' .. .=.B20
Drive pm-i—ey | 1 l m g-cc'.nlrx.-l.é‘ro ;
| /' ’. | - 10205 -10-522 (2) s
o R
R TR 10205 -10-324 (2) 0 |
| | | | g\ ,
! l % LN
» 10205 -10-2320 o | |
[ _J \ I
; '
| } LA _
% %/ .-'\/ 1 ; [ \\\\
2 ! i; N\ /) L ORD MOUNT
E\ : A \“'\ ASSEMBLY METHOD
© gk - i T USING TOoLY 4841
[oN AP0 |
N LA \ i by
\ i I |
1
N\ gt
| L]

LT RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
BRICHTOM, BOSTON. MASS . U SA.
MEAT TRCATMENT: DR \V E M O U NT
s DATE (87 TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHENWISE SPECIFILD—
MATERIAL DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: AMGLES
ToOoLS: CONCINTRICITY:
FACE RUNOUT-
R MACK. SURFACES:
BRLAK EHARF COWNINS MAX RADIUS
PANE: B RENOV ALL BURWS
taciiciat — oaswn 57 AE K 12- 20-40) CHICRID BT
WEICHT ROUGH— TRACID 87 [scar: Foo
WEIGHT FINIEMID — DwG. WO,
PO W R ) 1O205-108
WO ECO FIM u-u-l =T -




Jol o

AN OS]

1
n

/
|
\\&\S

[
o

A
i

L
1 10205-10-384 IDLER PULLEY
2 ND 4973L05V
3 5100-98 SNAP RING
4 /2 PLAIN WASHER
5 10205-10-497 IDLER STUD
6 29TE-080 ESNA NUT
7 10205-10-456 IDLER SLEEVE
8 10205-10-145 IDLER BRACKET
9 5/16-18 ALLEN CAP SCREW
I0 5716 LOCK WASHER
FUAERIRIS RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
A Y-‘al-'_\.f.".’O"D'ETM'I\_{'.'.\-lta‘s5-'.!-5!1 T e 'mLER A55EMBLY
Sl:“.“c . REVISION :::::::‘cu UNLLSS om:::::o :;(cmm:-. seues.
ey mho :::Ao::n::f'nc::::tﬂ MAX, lu}_rus
mm‘l;- :::;0.:'0{2 d'z"-H {::-“-l: ,F.'u'_.i-
e — ———_————— - - 10205 - 10A

Seaias 4% e ad A EE Amiiee Bas e 4 aa



12
12
L 4
.:'B.[:

P

. 4 /,/ y

!.f
30" (19) {7) 29) @ @ @\ 28\ (24
P AL ) J 15

IC20S-9-559 FEED SCREW (WiTHOUT TAPER ATTACH)
I020S 9 439 EXTENSICN SHAFT WITH TAPER ATTACH)
BOSTON GEAK A0I0 THRUST BEARING '
1020R-9-409 BAL_. RETAINER

1026R3-9-151 BEARING CCLLAR BUSHING

I0-22 x1/2 ALLLH C£ ¥ SCREW

T {GA7xC47) B&H LOCKWASHER

608-22C-511 CORK TIP

6C8-22C-666 L1iL BINDER SPRING

103-43-511 SET SCREW TIP

918-9-494 SPRING STEM

NIC-32 x1 /4 ALLEN SET SCRLEW

10759196  FRONT ClAL

I© 2 $-9-19¢ fRCH.T COLLAR

17205-9-26f HANDLE

17

19
20
2l

2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

WHITNEY I
ESNA 29TE-064 ELASTIC STOP NUT

10-32x5/8
10205-9-228
10205-9-229
10205-9-227
10205-9 -376
10205-9-226
1020S-9-195
1020S-9-118
1I020R-9-354
1020R-9-640
1/8 DIAM.
10205-9 -190

WOODPUFF KEY

ALLEN CAP SCREW
IDLER GEAR-

DRIVING GEAR
COMPOUND GEAR
GEAR SUPPORT PLATE
INTERNAL DRIVEN GEAR
REAR DIAL

GEAR BEARING

BALL RETAINER PIN
SET SCREW

STEEL BALL

BEARINT COLLAR

SECTION A-A

MR ACT TELATHENT

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

SMCHTON. BOSTON. w2 Ui

(& | mavizen rave sz L]
A ") 'MR.A

BaTE yar

maTLEL

AT TRLATWENT

MICRO-DIAL ASSEMBLY

TOURARCEE UALELE OTREEWILE SFTLP WD =
eCimaLs FRACTIOm S AwCLES

TEAL I
PATY. mO
- o

WOWT BN
WORT Py -

|
|

COmC LT RICITT

FACE wumOuT

2]

waCW  FUSFACTY

BrLAE peame CONRIFE mal #apis

#1mOel ALL SuRel

paawn 81 A WL 2-c2-5C TCuraisar

TRACED BY it cups S JE

Tae -

1020S-9T & 9U




I I02CR-9-1:8 ROCKER BASE 32 1020R-9462 BOTTOM SLIDE
2 ACVE 5TD "L-7/B+114+3/a BLIHING 33 1020R9473 SPACER
3 020R-9-133 TEE BLCCHK 34 10208:9-557 FLED SCREW
4 020R-9-134 TEE BLOCHK 35 I020R 9-558 FEED SCREW
5 1020R-9142 TEE BOLT 36 1020R-9638 SET SCREW
6 I020R-3-151 BEARING COLLAR 3LSHING 37 1020R-9-639 TOOL POST SCREW
~ 7 I020R-9-188 BEARING COLLAR 38 020R9-640 SET SCREW

8 1020R-9489 BEARING COLLAR 39 1020R9-733 TOOL POST
9 1020R-9-192 ROCKER COLLAR 40 1020R-9-8%0 COVER .

®10 10205-9-187 FEED SCEW DIAL 41 I020R-9-511 SET SCREW TIP .
11 I020R-9-194 FEED SCREW DIAL 42 I020R9-512 SET SCREW TIP
12 I020R-9-206 BEARING COLLAR E 43 10,059 513 BRASS SHOE

‘B 13 K020R-5-207 BEARING COLLAR 44 1020R-22638SET SCREW
14  020R-9-245 GIB 45 THRUST BALL BEARING - BOSTON GEAR “A0IO
15 “I020R-9-246 GIB 46 WOODRUFF KEY— WHITNEY *i
16  1020R-9-257 HANDLE 47 STEEL BALL — 8 DIA.

©I7 10205 9-261 HANDLE 48 3/B-24 ELASTIC STOP NUT —ESNA™29TE-064
18 1020R-9-259 HANDLE 49 REG. HEX.HD.BOLT-SEMI. FIN.—3/8-16 « 3/4 LG_
18 KI20R-9-273 COVER HINGE 50 REG. JAM NUT— 5/16-18« 205 MAX. THICK
20 I020R-9-324 FEED SCREW NUT 51 OvAL MACH. SCREW-"4-40~=1/4 LG,

. 21 020R-9-325 BACKLASH NUT 52 ALLEN FLAT HD. CAP SCREW— 5/16-18 = 5/8 LG.
22 1020R-9-326 FEED SCREW NUT 53 ALLEN SOCK.HD. CAP SCREW —i0-32 « /2 LG.
23 1020R-9-327 BACKLASH NUT 54 ALLEN SOCK.HD. CAP SCREW 10-32%3/4 LG.
24 1020R-9-329 CHECK NUT 55 FLHD MACH. SCREW -"5-40x5/16LG.

25 1020R-9-346 PIVOT 56 B&H LOCK-WASHER—I0 [3/64~3/64 SECT)

26 1020R-9-354 BALL RETAINER PIN 57 ALLEN HOLLOW SET SCREW —"10-32 » 7/8 LG,

27 1020R-9-374 SWIVEL PLATE 58 ALLEN HOLLOW SET SCREW—®8-32x 7/8 LG

28 1020R-9-375 COVER PLATE 59 "0-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT— ESNA "2 TM-02

29 I1020R-9-409 BALL RETAINER 60 "8-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT - ESNA "29TM-82
©30 10205 9-420 COLLAR RING 61 I020R-9-199 DOWEL

31 I020R-9-461 TOP SLIDE L0 () 62 10205 -9-514 BRASS SHOE

i >

-
W T R I h N : = Vq
ST Ay i e
- - > * = =

.. [ PEMELER SN e R e angpasagTD .
f T G s

I~ _'__"\*" T LATHE & GRINDER. WNC.
3 Ty o —— SLIDE REST i
moseo = WITHOUT TAPCR ATYACHMENT |

1020R-0B




e ey s

Q
N

[+ Sp—

=
7

-1

W

@@la (19)@9 1 @

EE

A
afeila gl

e

i3

. VAR

1111111111111 -

7]

S AT

N \\.\ N
N
"N \\
N
N

e

7

=

SR

= SN

FGHEOGR-C0vewowhwh =

FL HD MACH SCREW - "5-40. 5716
K020R-9-273 COVER "HINCE

ALLEN HOLLOW SET SCREW-"10-32.7/8 LG.
020R-9-512° SET SCREW TIP

*D-32 ELASTIC STCP NUT -ESNA *29TM-02:
I020R-9-463 30TTOM SLIDE

REC. JAM NUT - 5716182 205 MAX - THICK 9/16 HEX
I020R-9-142 TEE EOLT

ALLER HOUL§W SET SCREW-"8-32x7/6LC.
1020R-9-511 - SET- SCREW TiP

*8-32 ELASTIC STLP NUT-ESNA 29TM-82
12OR -9-199 TOw/EL !

1020R-9-188 BEARMG COLLAR

0205-9-197 FEED SCREW DIAL
1D20R-9-194 FEED SCREW DIAL

5n8-24 ELASTIC STOP NUT <ESNAZ9TE-054
ALLEN CAP SCREW-"8-32al/2LC

B88H LOCKWASHER ~*8(364x3/64 5ECT)
020R-9-135 BEARMNC BLOCK

THUST BALL BEARING - BOSTON CEAR "AO8
1020R-9-890 COVER

I020R-9-10 CONNECTING ARM
1020R-9-556 FEED SCREW’

I020R-3-327 BACKLASH NUT

D20R-9-329 CHECK NUT
1070R-3-326FEED SCREW NUT

'ALLEN FLHDSCREW -5/16-18 x 5/8LGC.

OVAL HD MACH SCREW"3-40 x 1/4
020R-9-134 TEE BLOCK

JO20R-9-375 COVER ' PLATE

ACME STR"L-7/B~1 /4 374 BUSHING
HEX. D BOLT - SEM!-FIN.-3/8-16 13/4 LC,
1020R-9-346PIVOT

J020R-9-374 SWIVEL PLATE

1020R8-9-192. ROCKER COLLAR

@36

42

BRASS SHOE
TOOL POST SCREW
TOOL POST
ROCKER

TEE BLOCK

FEED SCREW

FEED SCREW NUT
BATKLASH NUT

0205-9- 513
WD202-9-639
0Z0R-9-733
KW20R-9-116
020R-9-133
W20R-9 -557
1020R-9-324
1020R-9-225

- THUST BALL BEARING -BOSTON CEAR "ADI0

WOODRUFF KEY - WHITNEY "]

020R-9-461 TOP SLIDE

1020R22-638 SET SCREW

1020R-9-206 BEARING COLLAR
1020R-9-257 HANDLE

I020R-9-438 COUPLING SHAFT
I020R-9- 184 COUPLING

I020R-9-437 EXTENSION SHAFT *
020R-9- 189 BEARING COLLAR
10205-9-410 BALL RETAINER

J020R-9- 151 BEARING COLLAR BUSHING
STEEL BALL- 148 DIA

10205 -9-420 COLLAR RING
I020R-9-473 SPACER

I020R-9-207 BEARINCG COLLAR
K20R-9-259 HANDLE

3/B-24 ELASTIC STOP NUT-ESNA “2STE-064
ALLEN CAP SCREW -*10-32xI/2LC.

BAH LOCK WASHER -*10(3/64 x3/64 SECT)
ALLEN CAP SCREW-"i0-32x3/4LC.
I020R-9-638 SET SCREW

0205-9-261 HANDLE

10205 -9-638 *ET SCREW

I020R-9-245 CIB

I020R-9-246 CIB

REST

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
= —

SLIDE
WITH TAPER AT TACHAE RT

T CETy

10207-9A




~—281 LENGTH REQUIRED TO REMOVE DRAWBAR

' EQUIRED TR T : |
312 LENGTH REQUIRED TQ REMOVE CHUCK CLQSER T —— ]
ELECTRICAL COMPARTMENT DOC

b )

3 OUTLET BOX

o e

) e RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
- 1 ey pe— . wid
i ° @ =e=-£0 o+ g ] FLOOR PLAN-«_4
8 . SHEET | OF 2 SHEETS =
T 7 gy

1%

B IR-To R PLE: |
NOUIAVIN "a 30 AJedaid

oyj woJ} peldoeD



i

30 RERT D TC OPEN ————]
COOLANT TanK DOOR

L] | _ @ J
L) | o (1T — ) mim
- ; : — A g RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

——

'8 293 LR FLOOR PLAN <

- | aacn ity ———— ]
zaell —— —_— e

SHEET 2 OF 2 SHELTS ' —_— i eyt 10205




Berk., Calif.

Copied from the
Library of D. MAYERON

——29 LENGTH REQUIRED TO REMOVE DRAWBAR |
s g 7?2

PLUS 3 WITH CHUCK CLOSER

223 REQUIRED TO OPEN
ELECTRICAL COMPARTMENT DOOR

.32 LENGTH REQUIRED TQ REMOVE CHUCK CLOSER

© @)

;[,]: | ;
—— £~
| 1 RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
—— . WBA

] im“
w — T ]
SHEET 11 OF 2 SHEETS %"—_“_{ ' 1020F




D

(]

26 REQUIRED TC R

COOLANT TANK

EMOVE——%

. ENGLISH THREADS

METRIC THREADS
B4 e Ty B e prTCH

44

49 3-

8 ey S
"

®

|
|
I
I
|

V

i

e

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
[

AT A T

29

FLOOR PLAN e |

SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS




— 29 LENGTH REQUIRED TO REMOVE DRAWBAR s
843

PLUS 3 WITH CHUCK CLOSER

PLUS |7 REQUIRED TO OPEN ol

~——32 LENGTH REQUIRED TO REMOVE CHUCK CLOSER
ELECTRICAL COMPARTMENT DOOR

®

6
{

[ bl e
Rt

e e FLOOR PLAN-wy
F:J..; r— fri o W‘__
I e
SHEET ‘| OF 2 SHEETS '_'3:.:" ; - 1030 M & F




RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

COLLET CLOSER
LEVER OPERAT ED

TOUERARCES UNLESS OTHERWELE SPECIFIED

CONCENTIICITY

FACE RUNOUT

nnnnnnnnnnn

BELAK Seake COMMERS  [#mOYE Al BuE

mmmmmmmmmmm

omawn o M. B - =10~ g |crecken
TRACED #T

"E I020F~, 5. 1000




SLIDE REST WITHOUT
TAPER AT TACHMENT

1 =
L —, =
] ff_’ O A —'P‘
= % (J]J
SLIDE REST
WITH TAPER : \
AT TACHMENT
1020F - 9A -1000
e
N

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.

......... SLIDE REST WITH & WITHOUT

uuuuuuu




(4 56@ CloIcIeIIDIDIE

1
A |

29 @ 679 €96 263 C) ¢ 9 (18)

SURFACE TREATMENT

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
SECTION A-A

BRIGHTON. BOSTON. MASS U sSA

HEAT TREATMENT: ACCU L%‘l—Q(R DIAL

5YM REVISION DATE |BY

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED —
MAFERIAL: DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: ANGLES
TooLS CONCENTRICITY
FACE RUNOUT-
MATERIAL SIZE: MACH. SURFACES.
PATT. NO.: BREAK SHARP CORNERS REMOVE ALL BURRS
DIE NO.: ENG. APPVD. MFG. APPVD
DRAWN BY. -\ O~ Gl | CHECKED BY.
WEIGHT ROUGH.— eiar R.G.4-10 soe FULL 812
WEIGHT FINISHED.— OWG. NO
ASSEMBLY NO_ | 'OzoF - 9U - 1000
— e | NO BEQ_PER ASsEM] e _ =




ENCOIC
64 TOOTH CHANGE GEAR

Z |
s b | W :

103 =) s
136, a_q" ‘ :
64)(65)(55)(134) (53 . ,@
| iS;. 1 N _ iy A @@ @ (@
= A /| 64
125)(127)( 126)( 99 : “
i32 \ ! =

"LO SPINDLE NOSE

. 0Ll -
N i) S SN 7Y MM AIIARRRRRRRN i@ 1020F 121000

i e 00 0

L ™,
777

77777 7 4/2 7/{,{%/ W
S = N[

ANANARRNNRNNNNN
6

89

' 86
5 T : | i
65 _ = - 3 S
1 4 & JDa4
54 \ 55 @ et i 4D15
53) (64)(107)(65)(53)( 55 /@ o °
: ' 88) " &£D-1 SPINDLE NOSE
- . [ 1020F-12 - 1002 e
- N0} ITTTTI77777 77, .
0 ] I J (" ]
III TSI SIS ISY 1T T
] v/ . ZA\F < S IRSSN Y A
SN . 91 '
i Nk _‘,"1_ - 1020F ~12- 1001 /ﬁéﬁ
Iz - 65 3'D-1 SPINDLE NOSE ! - @
2N s 64 3078 )
St i i
1 |92 @ 63 ot
;I._ 3¢4 TYPE D=1 SPINDLE NOSE
= i,
= ' : ' SHEET | OF 3
| i N\ = o e . WVETT CATHE 8 GRINDER
“veul \ \ £ oot "‘m.i;;{— ‘_’* AT HEADSTOCK ASSEMBLY
101 Z ) 24 P :L-.-ﬂ_t—
" S ‘:T-I —




A—
A—m

77777,

i
et
3

\

e

[
mRa.
BhE=

q40)(32)(34)133)|35)| 36

SHEET 2 OF 3

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
MRGHTCN ACEION MASE US4

Slclollo

SECTION C-C

TOLLARNCER uRLAE: STALAWESL SPLCIPALD -

"| HEADSTOCK ASSEMBLY

............

.......
......




S~

137

SECTION F-F

SHEET 3 OF 3

TeATACE Tmiaruer

.............

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC,
MO BOSTEM wan yza

' HEADSTOCK ASSEMBLY |




S\ 4

I N N N .

= < K( NN AN AN N

R
Y .
SURFACE TREATHENT RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
BRIGHTON. BOSTON. MASS . USA.
‘HEAT TREATMENT: BA |_ |_ T H RU ST
DRAW- IN SPINDLE (6R)
SYM REVISION DATE |BY TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:— T

DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: ANGLES

MATERIAL SIZE:
PATT NO.:
DIE NO.:

WEIGHT ROUGH:—
WEIGHT FINISHED —

TOOLS:

CONCENTRICITY:

FACE RUNOUT:

MACH. SURFACES:

BREAK SHARP CORNERS REMOVE ALL BURRS

ENG. APPVD. MFG. APPVD.
DRAWN BY: Rj_fi G 8&-D-(\| CHECKED BY:
TRACED BY: SCALE: F\J\_\_

ASSEMBLY NO.

DWG

NO. REQ. PER ASSEM.

L N-1020F -1000

PRWITED Y SPAULDING-MO3S CO., BOITOM, MASS




(19 @3

S
v

i

T
|
]
H
=
B
t
I
T
|
¥
T
L
i

L N-0OG LOCKMNUTY I 1020%-16Y SHEAVE ASSEM.(sPEcinL) 2l % LockwWaSHER
. W-0GC LOCKWASHER 12, 1020%-16-474 SPACER 22 10205-16-543 CLUTCH CuP
3 WD "422506 BEARING 3. 1020S-1G-43DA SHAFT 23 D-2472 US VARIDRIVE SHEAVE ASSEM.
4 1020516473 SPRCER 4 10209-16-145 BRACKET 24 10Z20%-16-477 BEARIUG SPACER SRFACE TREATRENT, RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
5 ND."4993L06 BEARING 15 "o LoCkW ASHER 25 M.D."499405 BEARING oo sostom, miss, Ut
G 10205-1G-475 SPheER 16 "0-32 x Y2 ALLEM CAP ScREW ® 26 USVAR) SHEAVE "0 RING P i v CLUTEH SHAFT ASstmBuy
7 1020%-16-3282 SHEAVE 7 102095-16-287 KEY ®27 U.S VARI SHEAVE KEY e i TERERGRSR BT cEwRe BT
8 10205-16-47G SPACER 18 Y2-13 2% HEX WD BOLT ®28 /612" ALemiTE Grease Frring e Tact mawer
2 "23 MAKITORQ CLUTCK 12 Y2 PLain WA SUER _ e T SO o )
1O, 1020516 X SHEAVE heoEmd, (sTo) zo. "HE B8o® W)-PRO KEY == [ Re TTSS I L —
WRIGHT FiNtEe:— e no.
[T — G205 -16 E




I/4

[
(D

&8 /\ ©

Y
“ ]

B

clelelely

ey

R | —

N

NN

S —

N

NN

%
%

7

7
o N

%
%

%"

J

“/

* Part Section BB

N

[y \L“‘g‘\i F

/%%7

View C~C

\\\\ \\\\\

!J\F\

-\\z\\\\

\\NA\\N\

N

RN

1

SecTion A~K

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER INC,

BRIGHTON, BOSTO

HEAT TREATMENT.
AI673| ADDED ITEM 56|54z 1%
. DATE |avY

vvvvvvv

TAWLSTOCK AS?:Y_\"\

e e ekt
TOLEMANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
lllllllllllllllllllllll

llllll HOUT:
llllllll MACH. SURFACES
AT, MO BREAK SHARP CORNERS REMOVE ALL DU
DIE NO, ENG. AFFVD, MFG, APPYD,
wemm——— 1 [ ﬁ_ﬁ, Vi - gagy CHECKLS BT
WEIGHT FINIBHED:~ Rt K'u Fifn
aaaaaaaa HO. [ \ ( )] E c ’F 2 2 l 0 0 O
MO _REG PER ASSEW |




A\

\

1]

fa

Ao

?@13 NE

Z

49

TSRS

SECTION A-A

41)40 39 38 3

|5

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

BAIGHTON, ROSTON, MASS, W5,

?W MEAT THEATMANT
oa!

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||

ooooo

WFG. APFYD.

I020F -

3
- NO.

>3-1001




177

Lk

14

SECTION G-G-G-G-G-G

~d4
'
l
i
g
'

—_—

W
i

—

L

-8

SECTION
EEEEEE

SECGTION
[Rerea

)

g

© e

Nehsisil}

]

\

I
12

O

INC.

VT S AN
CARRIAGE — APRONJ|

-26-100

SHEET | OF 2

SECTION F-F

SECTION D-DDDODD

SECTION A-A-A-A-A-A

T E 2

by
SECTION K-K

AT
e

-

Y

AR

2

SECTION J-J

e e




{ 129

O
|

5y

b 1d
\

NG S
()
4 s

Q (=] P | A - _
SHEET 2 OF 2
. — ! RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
BRIGHTON. BOSTOM. MASE . USA
— = ks s> M| S TS W § [ CARRIAGE - ASSEM
% ttttttttttttt TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ~
DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: = ANGLES
ToeLs N cONCENTRICITY.
llllllll x
MATERIAL SIZE [WACH SURFACES.
NO BREAK SHARF CORNERS BEMOYE ALL USRS
L LEec_amvo, BP0, ANID
R R LoD

....... . 1020F-26-1000




IR

SN

=}
¥Yod?
1 L
T el
| i
[ o
1 L
|
SURFACE TREATMENT: 1|
RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
BRIGHTON. BOSTON. MASS . USA.
e PUMP - CARRIAGE
Y™
2 eysn pas 07 TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED —
MATERIAL:
DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: ANGLES.
T00LS: COMCENTRICITY:
FACE RUNOUT:
MATERIAL SIZE: MACH. SURFACES:
PATT NO BREAK SHARP CORNERS REMOVE ALL BURRS
DIE NO.: ENG. APPVD, MFG_APPVD.
N BY: - - CHECKED BY:
WEIGHT ROUGH — !::::‘m BY R-G. 1276l sc:fz Fows
A ! : s (V1 By
WEIGHT FINISHED: TR
ASSEMBLY NO 1020F- 2C / OZ OF"'Z 6P_//OO

NO  REQ PER ASSEM

()




i el T=——==F=
- ylirl:lll
]
v

- ——————

s

1 st RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

MIGHTOHN, BOSTON, MASS., W34

HEAT THEATMENT COOL ANT SUPPLY ASSEM "

Srm. |ECD i DATE | 0¥ TOLERAHCES UNLESS OTHEEWISE ;‘xmun._
MATERIAL DECIMALS, HACTIONS AR,
00U CORCENTHECITY,
FACE BUNGAT,
WATENIAL SiTE [ASSEH. MM sCEy
Al MEAK SHARF CORNERL REMOVE ALL ButtS

BiE HE, ENG. APPYD. MEG, APFYD.

DRAWH n:E.E E:‘- [ ¥ RET=TX
WEIGHT 10UGH —

TRACED WY: SCALE RHF

Dl BWG. HO. RV,
BITE N

I020F~47US ~1000

WHIGHT FINISHED:

ASSEMALT WO
NO. 1EQ. FER ASSEM. |




NS NARNNRNNY

10205-47-376

~N oo Wy —

10205 -47- 163  STRAINER CAP
10205-47-824 STRAINER
ANG6230-2 0" RING
10205-47-218 FLANGE
PLATE

1/4-20 REG.HEX. NUT

1/4-20% 41/2 LG. HEX. HD. BOLT

| SURPACE TREATMENT

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

BRGHTON, BOSTOMN, MASS, USA,

SYMIECO.

REVISHOMN

DATE

"

MATERIAL

HEAT TREATMEMT

COOLANT DRAIN

e P e
TOLERAMCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECRIED. —

PECImMALS: FRACTIONS ANGLES:

—e
MATERIAL SIZE
PATT. MO

DI MO

WEIGHT ROUGH —
WEIGHT FINISHED: —

TOOLS

CONCENTRICITY:

FACE RUNOUT:

MACH. SURFACES

BREAE SHARP CORMERS REMOVE ALL BURRS
| ENG. APPVD. MFG. APPYD

DRAWHN BY e - CHECKED BY.

TRACED BY SCALE: s

ASSEMBLY NO

|020F ~47-T100

[ HO_REG PeR assEm |




(&)
G)

m O
4 i =
Ey . ... 3
mmﬂ m mm_.a
mu_.r_ : mun_.
i Ml L
£ B 11O
mmA m Y
v_s.wm _m“m_ :
o m sl
Pl
£ mnuh

215

2

Tm L.

.—.ﬂ 3 m

i g |if HE

: : mm._mmm~.

i

<|g|=




o

SURFACE TREATMENT

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.
e STEADY REST
[~ yese OmenaTeD waf 6" CAPACITY

TOUERAMCES UMLESS OTHEEWISE SMHCINID: —
MATERIAL, DECIMALL PRACTIONS

ANGU

(= CONCENTICITY.

FACE RUNOLT

MATENAL SITE

MACH SURFACES

A, w0 et Comin bsrenzan
DIE MO . 3 APPYD
I onnwrs . . 2-28 (o |cnecero o,
AT, Ol — TAACED WT: SCALE
WEIGHT FINISHED, — WG, MO
L | 2 - % i v
HONEG PEE ASSEM | [O OF A IOOOJ




v

OF LATHE

I

=i
8

SURFACE TREATMENT:

RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC.

BRIGHTOM, BOSTON, MASS, US A,

HEAT TREATMENT:

Viviin e e

bl i ik DATE WY TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. —
MATERAL: DECIMALS: FRACTIONS . ANGLES:
TOOLS: COMNCENTRICITY

FACE RUNOUT.
MATERIAL SIZE: MACH. SURFACES
PATT. NO.. BAEAK SHARP CORNERS REMOVE ALL BURRS
DIE NO. ENG. APPYD. MFG_APPVD.

—

DRAWN BY: [= Tl .3 -%- 5 G| CHECKED oY
R ROt~ TRACED BY. lscae. Foll
WEIGHT FINISHED.— DWG. NO.

ASSEMBLY MO,

NO.BEQ PER ASSEM. |

10205 —6.3C




® ~ o v P wn -

*900l TYPE TRIA PUSH BUTTON
900! TYPE' TR2A PUSH BUTTON
900! TYPE TP7C PILOT LIGHT
10205-73-180 COVER

“l0-32 x3/8 RD HEAD MACH. SCREW
1020S-73-991 GASKET

1020S-73-140 BOX

9001 TYPE TNi! LEDGEND PLATE

]|
2

A

SURFACE TREATMENT:

"RIVETT LATHE &

BRIGHTON, BOSTON.

GRINDER, INC.

MASS. . USA.

HEAT TREATMENT:

2™ REVISION DAL [8Y TOLERAHCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:— i
MATERIAL: DECIMALS: FRACTIONS: ANGLES:
TOOLS: CONCENTRICITY:

PUSH BUTTON

BOX ASSEM.

MATERIAL SIZE:
PATT. NO.:
DIE NO.:

WEIGHT ROUGH:—
WEIGHT FINISHED:—

FACE RUNOUT:

MACH. SURFACES:

BREAK SHARP CORNERS

MAX. RADIUS

REMOVE ALL BURRS

DRAWN BT Rw.G.- 3.3) 49 .cu_ B

ASSEMBLY NO. |

NO. REQ. PER ASSEH.]




( 7Ua&~ ;'Q Sh‘i;%ﬁ 5%1.
O hrdion quly
QL\UAL ';:’tof TU& /P%%WQ :

TRANS. DEC-

L T

5¥

40

42 ¢

10

4

DORIWE MOTOR CONTROL

T 4

\

LineE LIGHT [ '
) 2
1¢ : o ' i

DOrive ConTRoL MoTo=
M=z 3% 321 {

SO FAST I— e r— -
10 ¢——
e
) SToe 11 5> *l 47 |
21 —e : 52 ;Q’I k

€7 |cE

Coou ANT MOTOR CONTRL

LaATmas \WATH STSTop Ro™D

ComTroL CrrRCUIT
.."“ ) ‘CE?_:-‘-AQ
TRRAKE MO TO=

FATT, WO.:

OIE MO.:
ok

WEIGHT ROUGH: =
WEIGHT FIMISHED —

FURFACLIRCATRENS: RVETT LATHE & GRINDER, INC. |
j BRIGHTON. BOSTON, MASS, U S
| BEAETRONR G WNRING DIAGRAM
=t nﬁrlsu:-ol OATE |BTY TOLOMCLS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIC0—
FuATERIAL: H=Us: FRACTIONS: ANGLES:

oo ComXTRICITT:

FRCTUNOUT:
MATERIAL BIZE: RO BUARACLYI

WL SHARP CORNENS WAL RADIUS

rIwl ALL BURNS

AT AT -G -Ag | CHECRLD BT

TRAD BT [ scauc:

OWC MO,

ASLTUBLY WO I

wee A£0 FLR assew |

| Q205 ~7 W

ST e




—_

v %D ~———
ﬂ rs ‘3 3 ]
0 H
i o
3% J %
U ooy [ i
PR ¥ %
5 A
| § E§Y
.z 23 - .
Ly — 09 89%% 22 A __ o8 . ) o i
% ) 16 = N
L n———__E{ }5‘5 - 4 : - o - o7 ke 100 . . . . s = i
I R E : - — : ;.« ' ) ’ I T Man Moo '
. _J J . | CoskadnT vire i _J NMesneTic Baveese |, '
i S —— i Mﬁsﬂm. ; Teer=g — 4 - 4 Sreerae-Srxe / —
- ' — ' LI SRR TED BT 4 5”’? O'& Becox 1037 w0&] o] Ae Besoa 108] - io)
ONTRoOL TR Ao ey = i o - G E.FCLB /A2 ) : 3 . F
GE%7/6323 Z30Vr 115V NN Starr [ T . f _ | SERmoscey sz |
GE*)/G329 oV sV’ LoNTRSE | . _ ' |
G.E=UG38 SISV i5V Fose _ R e R Il i :
Brocx Jecwep i Eer . .
J B Ig,- - Sares D b & |
653(3('“ l_ e z 1 VS Tve: TE/4 &snsr M{?A‘_;V = 5 l
Lome Fuss ﬁ:ﬂ‘r‘_ ors STv Borroew :.ascau‘)\‘rg:ﬂ.gl AZ ] ) e
Lt Square D file wr | Sqwee D Crrss o0/ : . i Ty
7 Tyra TEIA | i O Ty TECA __ . : -
MHemvy Doy Omn TigmT TEZA o P | l_— T ]
Suere D Fror LagHiT - Ceass 200/ g . _[ #
NE-45 Neorw Bors, Crenme : J I—]— Fouwans
Crass 900/-Tvee TP7C [l ) r
28 29 wé) . l ’
@ ® I8 |
CooLanTPume ; | s 7
- MoTOoR. ' ; ;
Conrece f?f’rn”" BUTIAEN Pyt 103 | ——
SquAare I (Lmss Poof BESD RN~ Vi M2 _ ‘
Tvee TE/R L l _I:_LJ_
| ‘.:_\.ﬂ'\d—_- : I [_O ) = s ; l l':zv:%: | I
+ | L _
[ R TORNE Bopive Ficerm ! .
L. Comrror, CAR™HZ/68xZ-éc I i
LW __] e i Tree NSE/ESE ¥ 1 s
—_ HMoro 28 NP UniV-1r5 I G ey ? : "
! P e ) ) Cran Aot ] ; < I - e -
) P Ce27%0 £100A2 il |
| ‘ S | I :
155 — = ]
___“,.____ | "a 1ne | :
; o riemo® 3 - $ .z‘ . i "
= I‘YZ-ZesU-,{z | 120 121 l : B
I s & DRAKE Cos , I —l I
o oo |
Fg éa al s @e e Lame WhiTe Sroe o™
.o # . ' . ComeeTe T RCUIT
n T e } MNHIDR\VE TMoTor . =t =
s | FAHE - SEES A <3 Frrark - €O .
g o e OR THP-1630 £PH- 5 Fim s - GO~ D RAKE MoToR
SURFACL THLATHCHT RIVE LATHE &GRlNDER’\iNCj‘
; BRCHTON BOSTON. WASSE . W SA- :
..I | _} bt e i WLAT TRCATMAMT W\R‘NQ _:‘ IAC_‘lQQ KM -
% "ﬂ—'—_-——*—'——-— L L0 L . TOLIRANCES UNLLES OTRONwISE SAICWITD = 3
. WATLRAL -
oECIMALY FRACTIONT AmELLS
: To0ous: CORCIMTIMCITY
i -————___.‘_-_ FACE SumQul
H mATOMAL W20 J . = WACH BURFACLS
1 PFATT ma . WELAT BMAEF COmMLED il ABIUE
' L ma - & wiwovl ALL BURED
(oS ——— s (o sy Ae S e 25 St o S
oot rwmen- [resciear e —}
e o o o . .. pESSSTT 10209~ 73V




